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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

16430                       MARISOL FUENTES

       C-CHECK              MARISOL FUENTES         VOIDED   V    9/05/2014                                001860           105.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                029409

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                029412

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                029413

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/26/2014                                029433

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/26/2014                                029434

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/26/2014                                029435

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/26/2014                                029436

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/03/2014                                079277

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/03/2014                                079292

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/03/2014                                079296

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/03/2014                                079301

02129                       BRIGGS EQUIPMENT

       C-CHECK              BRIGGS EQUIPMENT        VOIDED   V    9/10/2014                                079371         4,067.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079375

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079412

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079421

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079422

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079423

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079429

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079445

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079454

61040                       SHERATON ARLINGTON HOTEL

       C-CHECK              SHERATON ARLINGON HOTEL VOIDED   V    9/10/2014                                079502           347.25CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079507

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079508

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079521

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079528

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079529

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079530

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079531

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/10/2014                                079532

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2014                                079548

52020                       PHARR COMMUNITY THEATER

       C-CHECK              PHARR COMMUNITY THEATER VOIDED   V    9/12/2014                                079554         1,500.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2014                                079556

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/12/2014                                079557

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079791

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079792

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079807

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079816

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079821

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079822

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079823

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079867

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079875

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079876
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK
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       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079882

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079895

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079898

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079899

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079904

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079905

54350                       MEDIA CHOICE, LLC

       C-CHECK              MEDIA CHOICE, LLC       VOIDED   V    9/24/2014                                079906           500.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079985

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079986

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079987

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079988

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    9/24/2014                                079989

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

    REGULAR CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

            DRAFTS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

 

       VOID CHECKS:                         56 VOID DEBITS             0.00

                                               VOID CREDITS        6,519.25CR        6,519.25CR           0.00

TOTAL ERRORS:   0

                                            NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

  VENDOR SET: 01  BANK: *    TOTALS:        56                                       6,519.25CR           0.00                0.00

  BANK: *       TOTALS:                     56                                       6,519.25CR           0.00                0.00
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

02268                       FRED BROUWEN

       I-201409028311       SISTER CITY CEREMONY/SAN LUIS    R    9/03/2014                                079268

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             SISTER CITY CEREMONY       459.30                                 459.30

 

1                           OFILIA CANTU

       I-201408298300       REFUND                           R    9/03/2014                                079269

        60  4-5112          WATER TAPPING CHARGES         OFILIA CANTU:REFUND        450.00                                 450.00

 

1                           ANGELA AGUIRRE

       I-201408298303       REFUND                           R    9/03/2014                                079270

        01  4-4337          PARKS & PAVILLION RENTAL      ANGELA AGUIRRE:REFUN       100.00                                 100.00

 

12017                       LOWER RIO GRANDE VALLEY DEVELO

       I-201408298302       2014 BORDER TO BORDER CONFEREN   R    9/03/2014                                079271

        01  53000-9926-1    CITY COMMISSION TRAVEL EXPENSE2014 BORDER TO BORDE       125.00

        01  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             2014 BORDER TO BORDE       125.00

        01  52800-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             2014 BORDER TO BORDE       125.00                                 375.00

 

12300                       TML ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

       I-201408298305       REGIS.FEE NUTS&BOLTS OF HR IN    R    9/03/2014                                079272

        01  52700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGIS.FEE NUTS&BOLTS       175.00                                 175.00

 

14830                       TCEQ

       I-201409028307       REOBERTO TREJO/APPL.FEE          R    9/03/2014                                079273

        60  58400-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           REOBERTO TREJO/APPL.       111.00                                 111.00

 

15850                       TEXAS DEPT. OF STATE HEALTH SE

       I-201408298301       CODE ENFORCE OFFICER RENEWAL     R    9/03/2014                                079274

        01  51500-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           CODE ENFORCE OFFICER       106.00                                 106.00

 

19339                       SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & L

       I-1534877            POLICE VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT    R    9/03/2014                                079275

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    POLICE VEHICLES AND     11,442.55

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     POLICE VEHICLES AND         94.15                              11,536.70

 

19339                       SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & L

       I-1534878            VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT           R    9/03/2014                                079276

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       942.04

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     3,278.82

        01  51800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     2,501.00

        01  52700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       666.93

        01  52200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     2,501.00

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME        38.78

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       134.95

        01  51800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       102.95

        01  52700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME        27.46

        01  52200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       102.95

        24  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       225.79
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BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK
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19339                       SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINCONT

       I-1534878            VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT           R    9/03/2014                                079276

        75  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       122.16

        24  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     5,485.53

        75  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     2,967.86                              19,098.22

 

20840                       ADAN FARIAS

       I-201409028312       SISTER CITY CEREMONY SAN LUIS    R    9/03/2014                                079278

        01  53000-9926-1    CITY COMMISSION TRAVEL EXPENSESISTER CITY CEREMONY       459.30                                 459.30

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42118535         FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT.                R    9/03/2014                                079279

        70  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT.          210.46                                 210.46

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42195270         FUEL/ADMINISTRATION              R    9/03/2014                                079280

        01  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/ADMINISTRATION         58.65                                  58.65

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42197160         FUEL/PARKS & RECREATION          R    9/03/2014                                079281

        01  52200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PARKS & RECREAT     4,002.17

        75  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PARKS & RECREAT     1,741.45                               5,743.62

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42209063         FULE/POLICE DEPT.                R    9/03/2014                                079282

        01  51200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FULE/POLICE DEPT.       22,436.62                              22,436.62

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42209079         FUEL/COURT                       R    9/03/2014                                079283

        01  51400-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/COURT                  38.19                                  38.19

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-09 02 14           GEN FUND TRANSFER TO PPFC#1      R    9/03/2014                                079284

        01  53000-9980-20   TRANSFER OUT-HOTEL/ MOTEL     GEN FUND TRANSFER TO     4,018.33                               4,018.33

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-090214             DEBT SERVICE FUND TO DEBT PTMT   R    9/03/2014                                079285

        50  57100-9980-70   TRANSFER OUT - BRIDGE         DEBT SERVICE FUND TO    19,437.50                              19,437.50

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-09022014           BRIDGE TO GENERAL FUND CIP       R    9/03/2014                                079286

        70  51000-9980-40   TRANSFER OUT - GEN CIP        BRIDGE TO GENERAL FU   250,000.00                             250,000.00
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30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-09022014.          UTILITY CITY EXPENDITURE COST    R    9/03/2014                                079287

        60  58700-9980-1    TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND   UTILITY CITY EXPENDI    33,741.67                              33,741.67

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-09022014..         GF OPERATING TRANS.TO GOLF       R    9/03/2014                                079288

        01  53000-9980-75   TRANSFER OUT - GOLF           GF OPERATING TRANS.T    26,516.67                              26,516.67

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-SEPT2014           BRIDGE EXCESS FUNDS TO GF        R    9/03/2014                                079289

        70  51000-9980-1    TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND   BRIDGE EXCESS FUNDS    346,716.67                             346,716.67

 

31910                       URETEK USA INC

       I-18083-07           PHARR INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE       R    9/03/2014                                079290

        70  51000-8805      SITE IMPROVEMENTS             PHARR INTERNATIONAL     34,127.38                              34,127.38

 

38190                       BANC OF AMERICA PUBLIC CAPITAL

       I-R18394             2007 CRAF 125,2008 JOHN DEERE    R    9/03/2014                                079291

        01  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF 125,2008 J       969.92

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF 125,2008 J     4,137.26

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF 125,2008 J    17,881.23

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF 125,2008 J     4,251.61

        24  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF 125,2008 J     3,503.11

        60  58300-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF 125,2008 J       553.31

        01  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF 125,2008 J         9.41

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF 125,2008 J        40.16

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF 125,2008 J       173.56

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF 125,2008 J        41.27

        24  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF 125,2008 J        34.00

        60  58300-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF 125,2008 J         5.37                              31,600.21

 

47740                       DOLLY YBARRA

       I-201408298304       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    9/03/2014                                079293

        20  1-1234          A/R - TICKE SALES             PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       572.00

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       242.22

        20  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       107.11                                 921.33

 

51210                       GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE

       I-254607823          POLICE VEHICLES                  R    9/03/2014                                079294

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    POLICE VEHICLES         12,236.84

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     POLICE VEHICLES            141.07                              12,377.91

 

51210                       GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE

       I-254607831          CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHICLES          R    9/03/2014                                079295

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC     5,356.60

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC     1,206.81

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC     1,124.15

        01  52200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC     3,985.80
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51210                       GOVERNMENT LEASING ANDCONT

       I-254607831          CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHICLES          R    9/03/2014                                079295

        01  52800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC       297.57

        75  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC     1,785.43

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC       184.07

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC        41.47

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC        38.63

        01  52200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC       136.96

        01  52800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC        10.23

        75  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     CAP. EQUIPMENT&VEHIC        61.35                              14,229.07

 

54490                       MYRA LEDEZMA

       I-201408298306       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    9/03/2014                                079297

        75  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        50.00

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       151.28                                 201.28

 

56590                       ARMANDO GONZALEZ

       I-201409028313       EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH AUG2014    R    9/03/2014                                079298

        60  4-4664          MISCELLANEOUS                 EMPLOYEE OF THE MONT       100.00                                 100.00

 

57220                       US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING&

       I-259394401          #077-0019114-004                 R    9/03/2014                                079299

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-004         5,458.61

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-004           330.71                               5,789.32

 

57220                       US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING&

       I-259394419          #077-0019114-003                 R    9/03/2014                                079300

        01  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003           499.66

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #77-0019114-003          3,099.57

        01  51400-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003           348.65

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003         7,624.50

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003        11,025.54

        01  51800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003           262.45

        01  52800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003           271.50

        55  53500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-003           599.55

        01  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003            59.51

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003           369.18

        01  51400-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003            41.53

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003           908.12

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003         1,313.21

        01  51800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003            31.26

        01  52800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003            32.34

        55  53500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-003            71.40                              26,557.97
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60960                       MOBILE GAMING MCALLEN

       I-092714             PUBLIC SAFETY FESTIVAL           R    9/03/2014                                079302

        25  2-1530          ESCROW- PUBLIC SAFETY FEST    PUBLIC SAFETY FESTIV       500.00                                 500.00

 

07158                       ROBERTO GARZA

       I-09032014           09/05/14 PAYROLL                 R    9/04/2014                                079303

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          09/05/14 PAYROLL         1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

13033                       MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC

       I-08272014           MONTHLY ELECTRIC BILL            R    9/04/2014                                079304

        60  58600-5507      UTILITIES                     MONTHLY ELECTRIC BIL     4,420.41

        01  51500-5507      UTILITIES                     MONTHLY ELECTRIC BIL       926.68

        70  51000-5507      UTILITIES                     MONTHLY ELECTRIC BIL     3,166.72

        01  51200-5507      UTILITIES                     MONTHLY ELECTRIC BIL     7,579.80

        01  53000-9925      STREET LIGHTS                 MONTHLY ELECTRIC BIL    19,341.16                              35,434.77

 

19343                       LUIS SINGLETERRY

       I-201409028315       09/05/14 PAYROLL - LEVY          R    9/04/2014                                079305

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          09/05/14 PAYROLL - L       390.38                                 390.38

 

20083                       TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTA

       I-201409028316       TEXAS MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFI   R    9/04/2014                                079306

        01  52800-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           TEXAS MANUAL ON UNIF       173.65                                 173.65

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42197162         FUEL/FIRE & IT DEPTS             R    9/04/2014                                079307

        01  51800-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/FIRE & IT DEPTS       484.84

        01  51500-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/FIRE & IT DEPTS     4,717.08                               5,201.92

 

29150                       UNITED STATES TREASURY

       I-201409028314       09/05/14 PAYROLL - LEVY          R    9/04/2014                                079308

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          09/05/14 PAYROLL - L       609.62                                 609.62

 

11320                       ISELDA GARZA

       I-201409048327       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    9/04/2014                                079309

        01  53000-9926      CITY COMMISSION EXPENSE       PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        70.95

        01  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        64.26                                 135.21

 

20023                       TEXAS COMMISSION ON FIRE PROTE

       I-201409048323       DRIVER OPERATOR TEST FEE         R    9/04/2014                                079310

        01  51500-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           DRIVER OPERATOR TEST       170.00                                 170.00

 

20079                       STATE FIREMEN'S & FIRE MARSHAL

       I-31005              CERTIFICATION LATE FEE           R    9/04/2014                                079311

        01  51500-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           CERTIFICATION LATE F        25.00                                  25.00
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25330                       ALBERTO GONZALEZ

       I-201409048326       PER DIEM-SWIFT WATER RESCUE RE   R    9/04/2014                                079312

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             PER DIEM-SWIFT WATER       180.00                                 180.00

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42195770         FUEL/ENGINEERING                 R    9/04/2014                                079313

        01  52800-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/ENGINEERING           284.49                                 284.49

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42195852         FUEL/CDBG                        R    9/04/2014                                079314

        30  52600-6602      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/CDBG                  247.41                                 247.41

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42197159         FUEL/PUB UTILITIES               R    9/04/2014                                079315

        60  58200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUB UTILITIES       1,224.84

        60  58300-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUB UTILITIES       7,202.96

        60  58400-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUB UTILITIES         991.71

        60  58600-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUB UTILITIES       1,071.77                              10,491.28

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42197161         FUEL/PUB WORKS                   R    9/04/2014                                079316

        01  51700-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUB WORKS              73.14                                  73.14

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42197163         FUEL/PLANNING DEPT.              R    9/04/2014                                079317

        01  52700-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PLANNING DEPT.      2,509.96                               2,509.96

 

51680                       AMERICAN EXPRESS

       I-082814.            AMERICAN EXPRESS                 R    9/04/2014                                079318

        01  53000-9918      SANITATION PRIVITIZATION      AMERICAN EXPRESS       156,462.82

        01  53000-9909      DEBRIS COLLECTION EXPENSE     AMERICAN EXPRESS        50,964.46                             207,427.28

 

51680                       AMERICAN EXPRESS

       I-08282014           HOTEL  BUDGET RETREAT            R    9/04/2014                                079319

        01  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA     3,083.36

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       658.10

        01  51200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  51400-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       190.90

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  51700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  51800-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  52000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  52200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  52700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  52800-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        01  53000-9926      CITY COMMISSION EXPENSE       HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA     2,303.20

        20  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        30  52600-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00
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51680                       AMERICAN EXPRESS      CONT

       I-08282014           HOTEL  BUDGET RETREAT            R    9/04/2014                                079319

        60  58200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       450.80

        75  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00

        86  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA     1,836.00

        01  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA        90.00

        87  51600-5503      TRAVEL EXPENSE OTHER PROG     HOTEL  BUDGET RETREA       329.00                              12,889.36

 

60980                       TEEX SERVICE DISASTER PREPARED

       I-201409048324       REGIS.FEE -SWIFT WATER RESCUE    R    9/04/2014                                079321

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGIS.FEE -SWIFT WAT       275.00                                 275.00

 

60990                       MOTEL 6

       I-201409048325       LODGING-SWIFT WATER REFRESHER    R    9/04/2014                                079322

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             LODGING-SWIFT WATER        112.98                                 112.98

 

01387                       A & H PAINTING

       I-1396               1015 E 495 PHARR,REPAIRS         R    9/05/2014                                079323

        01  51700-8805      SITE IMPROVEMENTS             1015 E 495 PHARR,REP    19,465.00

       I-1493               RECYCLING CENTER IMPROVEMENTS    R    9/05/2014                                079323

        01  51700-8805      SITE IMPROVEMENTS             RECYCLING CENTER IMP     4,200.00                              23,665.00

 

43440                       EZEQUIEL ORDONEZ

       I-201409058335       REIMBURSEMENT MEETING EXPENSE    R    9/05/2014                                079324

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      REIMBURSEMENT MEETIN        50.00                                  50.00

 

57090                       LUIS A BAZAN

       I-201409058336       MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT AUG.14     R    9/05/2014                                079325

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE REIMBURSEMEN       131.65                                 131.65

 

61000                       NIBM

       I-BILL1              THE HR SPECIALIST/SUBSCRIPTION   R    9/05/2014                                079326

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           THE HR SPECIALIST/SU       109.00                                 109.00

 

07010                       G & R GLASS & WINDOWS

       I-64264              1ST FLOR PERMIT DEPT.            R    9/08/2014                                079327

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            1ST FLOR PERMIT DEPT       100.00                                 100.00

 

12016                       LRGV CITY SECRETARIES ASSOCIAT

       I-201409088342       2014-2015 MEMBERSHIP DUES        R    9/08/2014                                079328

        01  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           2014-2015 MEMBERSHIP        60.00                                  60.00
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19434                       CLEO SALINAS

       I-201409088343       PETTY CASH REIMBUSEMENT          R    9/08/2014                                079329

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PETTY CASH REIMBUSEM        64.35

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PETTY CASH REIMBUSEM        83.92

        70  51000-2202      POSTAGE                       PETTY CASH REIMBUSEM        24.82

        70  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     PETTY CASH REIMBUSEM        25.00                                 198.09

 

42740                       BOOKEM NANO

       I-201409088341       CLOSEOUT FOR 3 DOORS DOWN        R    9/08/2014                                079330

        20  1-1234          A/R - TICKE SALES             CLOSEOUT FOR 3 DOORS     5,663.88

        20  1-1232-02       A/R - PROMOTER BOOKEM NANO    CLOSEOUT FOR 3 DOORS     1,000.00CR                             4,663.88

 

44300                       JASON ARMS

       I-201409088337       REIMBURSEMENT-COPSYNC EVENT      R    9/08/2014                                079331

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  REIMBURSEMENT-COPSYN        66.86                                  66.86

 

57120                       LUIS EDGAR LEDEZMA

       I-201409088340       SOFTBALL OFFICIALS               R    9/08/2014                                079332

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIALS          80.00                                  80.00

 

60930                       GUADALUPE PRUNEDA

       I-201409088344       SOFTBALL OFFICIALS               R    9/08/2014                                079333

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIALS          80.00                                  80.00

 

01258                       AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NOTARI

       I-201409098487       RENEWAL                          R    9/09/2014                                079334

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           RENEWAL                     84.71                                  84.71

 

13310                       RALPH MORIN

       I-201409098489       SOFTBALL OFFICIALS               R    9/09/2014                                079335

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIALS          80.00                                  80.00

 

14830                       TCEQ

       I-201409098483       APPLICATION S.PEREZ BASIC WATE   R    9/09/2014                                079336

        60  58200-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           APPLICATION S.PEREZ        111.00                                 111.00

 

17260                       OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

       I-201409098492       2014 OPEN GOV. CONF.10/21-23     R    9/09/2014                                079337

        01  52700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             2014 OPEN GOV. CONF.       215.00                                 215.00

 

19137                       GABINA A. SOLIS

       I-201409098493       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    9/09/2014                                079338

        01  51200-2202      POSTAGE                       PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        21.74

        01  51200-5501      COMMUNICATIONS                PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        49.35

        01  51200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        21.44                                  92.53
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45890                       TMHRA

       I-201409098486       HR TRAINING IN EDINBURG          R    9/09/2014                                079339

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             HR TRAINING IN EDINB       175.00                                 175.00

 

57140                       MANUEL CADRIEL JR.

       I-201409098490       SOFTBALL OFFICIAL                R    9/09/2014                                079340

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIAL           80.00                                  80.00

 

58790                       GALLUS PROPERTIES, LTD.

       I-201409098488       #3-TRANSMARITIME ST.PAVING IM    R    9/09/2014                                079341

        40  51000-8812-02   TRANSMERITIME-CONSTRUCTION    #3-TRANSMARITIME ST.    52,716.17                              52,716.17

 

60800                       SERGIO CONTRERAS

       I-201409098491       REIMBURSEMENT-BUSINESS LUNCHS    R    9/09/2014                                079342

        01  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REIMBURSEMENT-BUSINE        77.01                                  77.01

 

61090                       TEXAS TRADER RV CONSIGNMENT &

       I-201409098484       A/C OUT ON SAFETY TRAILER        R    9/09/2014                                079343

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               A/C OUT ON SAFETY TR     1,508.00                               1,508.00

 

13090                       ANRINGE INC.

       I-11849.1.3          PARTY SINKS,PARTY PE-SYNERGY     R    9/10/2014                                079344

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              PARTY SINKS,PARTY PE     6,522.00                               6,522.00

 

01307                       BENITO RAMOS JR

       I-3491GOLF           JULY PEST CONTROL/GOLF           R    9/10/2014                                079345

        75  51000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          JULY PEST CONTROL/GO        80.00

       I-3491PEC            JULY PEST CONTROL/EVENT CNT      R    9/10/2014                                079345

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          JULY PEST CONTROL/EV       100.00                                 180.00

 

01373                       ACT PIPE & SUPPLY

       I-955459             SWING CHECK VALVE                R    9/10/2014                                079346

        60  58600-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SWING CHECK VALVE        1,178.44                               1,178.44

 

01060                       ADVANCE PUBLISHING COMPANY

       I-4827               LEGAL NOTICE                     R    9/10/2014                                079347

        01  52700-5502      ADVERTISING                   LEGAL NOTICE               185.25

       I-4836               BRUSH PICK UP SCHEDULE           R    9/10/2014                                079347

        60  58100-5502      ADVERTISING                   BRUSH PICK UP SCHEDU        89.25

       I-4837               NOTICE 2014 TAX YEAR PROPOSED    R    9/10/2014                                079347

        01  51100-5502      ADVERTISING                   NOTICE 2014 TAX YEAR       256.00

       I-4842               LEGAL NOTICE                     R    9/10/2014                                079347

        01  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           LEGAL NOTICE               156.01                                 686.51
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30050                       AGENCY 405 TX DEPT OF PUBLIC S

       I-CRS201408-044900   SECURE SITE CCH NAME SEARCH      R    9/10/2014                                079348

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           SECURE SITE CCH NAME        12.00                                  12.00

 

41400                       AIR NETWORKS INC

       I-1312               CONSULTING 8/1-8/15/14           R    9/10/2014                                079349

        01  51800-5530-21   CONTRACT SERV - NETWK/SECURITYCONSULTING 8/1-8/15/       850.00

       I-1317               CONSULTING 8/16/14 - 8/30/14     R    9/10/2014                                079349

        01  51800-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          CONSULTING 8/16/14 -     1,530.00                               2,380.00

 

22130                       AIRGAS USA LLC

       I-9030913525         CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079350

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                   71.67                                  71.67

 

19080                       INDUSTRIAL DISTRIBUTION GROUP

       I-16060809-00        GATORADES                        R    9/10/2014                                079351

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      GATORADES                  253.52

       I-16061004-00        VEST,CAUTION TAPE,DUCT TA        R    9/10/2014                                079351

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      VEST,CAUTION TAPE,DU       507.42                                 760.94

 

01208                       ALL-RIGHT ELECTRIC&SUPPLY

       I-C16843             SAFETY SWITCH, FUSES,SPLI        R    9/10/2014                                079352

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SAFETY SWITCH, FUSES       239.17                                 239.17

 

59010                       AMERICAN RED CROSS HEALTH & SA

       I-10319905           LIFEGUARDING 6 STUDENTS          R    9/10/2014                                079353

        01  52200-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           LIFEGUARDING 6 STUDE       210.00                                 210.00

 

01252                       ANA-LAB CORP

       I-R0322599           RAW/TREATED WATER                R    9/10/2014                                079354

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          RAW/TREATED WATER          165.00                                 165.00

 

50030                       THE ANTIGUA GROUP INC

       I-004006991          WOMENS TOPS/SLEEVELESS           R    9/10/2014                                079355

        75  51000-2219      PRO SHOP RE-SALE ITEMS        WOMENS TOPS/SLEEVELE       332.76                                 332.76

 

15950                       AQUATIC COMMERICAL SOLUTIONS,

       I-14-D0825-02        CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079356

        01  52200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  875.00                                 875.00

 

58100                       KASSANDRA M. GUILLEN

       I-87                 COLOR FLYERS                     R    9/10/2014                                079357

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   COLOR FLYERS               420.00                                 420.00

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      13

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

01047                       AT & T

       I-08092014           LONG DISTANCE SERVICE            R    9/10/2014                                079358

        01  51800-5501-20   LOCAL / LD PHONE SERVICES     LONG DISTANCE SERVIC        63.74                                  63.74

 

38660                       B & H PHOTO VIDEO

       I-85036918           MICROPHONE SYSTEM                R    9/10/2014                                079359

        70  51000-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  MICROPHONE SYSTEM          137.99                                 137.99

 

02018                       BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

       I-5013274172         BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079360

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       20.88                                  20.88

 

60440                       INDALECIO BARAJAS

       I-757829             INSTALL NEW LITES                R    9/10/2014                                079361

        01  51800-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          INSTALL NEW LITES          850.00                                 850.00

 

02114                       BEN E. KEITH - SAN ANTONIO

       I-73391238           LIMES,BAKING SODAVINEGAR         R    9/10/2014                                079362

        60  58600-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                1,505.68                               1,505.68

 

51260                       BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE AC

       I-01059414           PHILIPS HUE LIGHTSTRIP EXTENS    R    9/10/2014                                079363

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  PHILIPS HUE LIGHTSTR       752.94

       I-01068996           PHILIPS HUE STARTER KIT          R    9/10/2014                                079363

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  PHILIPS HUE STARTER        199.99

       I-01069941           TV WALL MOUNTS                   R    9/10/2014                                079363

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  TV WALL MOUNTS              59.98                               1,012.91

 

59920                       BG COMPANY LLC

       I-1034               REPAIR GRILL & METAL BBQ         R    9/10/2014                                079364

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          REPAIR GRILL & METAL       315.00

       I-1038               REPAIR GRILL & METAL BBQ         R    9/10/2014                                079364

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          REPAIR GRILL & METAL       150.00                                 465.00

 

57550                       BLUELINE RENTAL

       I-1312919-0001       REACH FORKLIFT RENTAL            R    9/10/2014                                079365

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              REACH FORKLIFT             638.00

       I-1312919-0002       REACH FORKLIFT RENTAL            R    9/10/2014                                079365

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              REACH FORKLIFT           1,160.00

       I-1312975-0001       REACH FORKLIFT RENTAL            R    9/10/2014                                079365

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              REACH FORKLIFT             660.45                               2,458.45

 

61020                       BLUETARP FINANCIAL

       I-6681018794         TRASH PUMP,THREAD                R    9/10/2014                                079366

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          TRASH PUMP,THREAD          927.94                                 927.94
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02167                       BOGGUS MOTOR SALES

       I-639989             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079367

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS          24.48

       I-640018             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079367

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS          62.50                                  86.98

 

02193                       BOYS&GIRLS CLUB OF PHARR

       I-AUG2014            AUG 2014                         R    9/10/2014                                079368

        01  53000-9935      BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB           AUG 2014                 4,166.67                               4,166.67

 

02193                       BOYS&GIRLS CLUB OF PHARR

       I-JULY2014           JULY 2014                        R    9/10/2014                                079369

        01  53000-9935      BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB           JULY 2014                4,166.67                               4,166.67

 

02096                       BRENNTAG SOUTHWEST INC.

       I-BSW534569          CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079370

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                3,764.25                               3,764.25

 

02129                       BRIGGS EQUIPMENT

       I-0022829            FORKLIFT LPG PNUEMATIC           V    9/10/2014                                079371

       I-0022852            ALLMAND NIGHT-LITE PRO           V    9/10/2014                                079371

       I-0022893            TEREX TH-1056                    V    9/10/2014                                079371         4,067.00

 

02129                       BRIGGS EQUIPMENT

       M-CHECK              BRIGGS EQUIPMENT        VOIDED   V    9/10/2014                                079371         4,067.00CR

 

02230                       CBS

       I-482546             BOLT, HEX NTS, WAHER             R    9/10/2014                                079372

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           BOLT, HEX NTS, WAHER       101.99                                 101.99

 

54230                       BUSH SUPPLY COMPANY

       I-1946-424773        GE LIGHT BULBS                   R    9/10/2014                                079373

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            GE LIGHT BULBS             222.48                                 222.48

 

03052                       C & S SAFETY SUPPLY

       I-138193             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374

        01  52700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FIRST AID SUPPLIES          71.17

       I-138196             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374

        01  52700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FIRST AID SUPPLIES         127.86

       I-138208             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FIRST AID SUPPLIES         222.12

       I-138209             BURN JEL,PAIN AWAY,PEPTUM        R    9/10/2014                                079374

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BURN JEL,PAIN AWAY,P       142.86

       I-138212             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FIRST AID SUPPLIES         111.15

       I-138213             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FIRST AID SUPPLIES          98.16

       I-138214             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374
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03052                       C & S SAFETY SUPPLY   CONT

       I-138214             FIRST AID SUPPLIES               R    9/10/2014                                079374

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FIRST AID SUPPLIES          36.71

       I-138215             ALCOHOL PUMP SPRAY,PAIN AWAY     R    9/10/2014                                079374

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          ALCOHOL PUMP SPRAY,P        76.08

       I-138478             ALCOHOL WIPES,ANTACID,PEPTUM     R    9/10/2014                                079374

        01  52000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ALCOHOL WIPES,ANTACI        37.48                                 923.59

 

03049                       CENTRAL PLUMBING & ELECTRIC SU

       I-S1773176.001       SEWER PIPE, WIRE CONN            R    9/10/2014                                079376

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SEWER PIPE, WIRE CON         3.48

       I-S1773900.01        CLOSET AUGER,OPEN FRONT S        R    9/10/2014                                079376

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           CLOSET AUGER,OPEN FR        59.46

       I-S1774481.001       WRENCH,PVC CEMENT,PRIMER         R    9/10/2014                                079376

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  WRENCH,PVC CEMENT,PR     1,083.86

       I-S17793080.001      M ADAPT,LOCKNUT,ELECT TAP        R    9/10/2014                                079376

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          M ADAPT,LOCKNUT,ELEC       368.97

       I-s1774120.001       SEWER PIPE, WIRE CONN            R    9/10/2014                                079376

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SEWER PIPE, WIRE CON        22.32                               1,538.09

 

03087                       CHARLES CLARK CHEVROLET COMPAN

       I-1345409            PADS                             R    9/10/2014                                079377

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           PADS                        84.41                                  84.41

 

02045                       CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS US LLC

       I-90666771           CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079378

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                3,345.00

       I-90666772           CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079378

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                4,526.82                               7,871.82

 

03394                       CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF

       I-S-1629             ASSAULT EXAM                     R    9/10/2014                                079379

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         ASSAULT EXAM               396.00                                 396.00

 

03369                       CINTAS CORPORATION #538

       I-538533646          48" DUST MOP                     R    9/10/2014                                079380

        01  52200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           48" DUST MOP                27.50

       I-538533742          DUST MOP,TOWELS                  R    9/10/2014                                079380

        01  51200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUST MOP,TOWELS             26.20

       I-538535103          DUST MOP                         R    9/10/2014                                079380

        01  52200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUST MOP                    27.50

       I-538535204          DUSTMOPS,TOWELS                  R    9/10/2014                                079380

        01  51200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUSTMOPS,TOWELS             26.20                                 107.40
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60600                       COLAIR INC.

       I-0000051469         DIGITAL THERMOSTAT               R    9/10/2014                                079381

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DIGITAL THERMOSTAT         154.00                                 154.00

 

03157                       COLE INFORMATION SERVICES

       I-0648480            COLE DIRECTORY RENEWAL           R    9/10/2014                                079382

        01  52500-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           COLE DIRECTORY RENEW       379.95                                 379.95

 

46190                       CAPITAL ONE COMMERCIAL

       I-021509             WATER,CUPS,RED BULL,FOLGE        R    9/10/2014                                079383

        01  51500-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      WATER,CUPS,RED BULL,       420.69

        01  52500-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIWATER,CUPS,RED BULL,       728.98

       I-021661             CANDIES,PASTRIES,CHIPS           R    9/10/2014                                079383

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           CANDIES,PASTRIES,CHI        30.88

        01  52000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CANDIES,PASTRIES,CHI       613.98

        01  52000-2219      COFFEE SHOP SUPPLIES          CANDIES,PASTRIES,CHI       448.38

       I-044257             WALLMOUNTS                       R    9/10/2014                                079383

        01  52500-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      WALLMOUNTSS                117.98                               2,360.89

 

39770                       ANTHONY COVACEVICH CONSULTANT

       I-739                CONSULTING WORK                  R    9/10/2014                                079384

        70  51000-9913      ENGINEERING & ARCHITECT       CONSULTING WORK          4,000.00                               4,000.00

 

61010                       CPE FOUNDATION

       I-238200             HCR401 MEMBER FEE                R    9/10/2014                                079385

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           HCR401 MEMBER FEE          175.00                                 175.00

 

61060                       CRRC

       I-7210               WATER DISPOSAL                   R    9/10/2014                                079386

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          WATER DISPOSAL           1,245.00                               1,245.00

 

42470                       JOSE ANGEL ALVAREZ CUELLAR

       I-258994             POWER WASH/PAINT                 R    9/10/2014                                079387

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          POWER WASH/PAINT         3,650.00                               3,650.00

 

03355                       CULLIGAN WATER OF RGV

       I-08282014           BOTTLED WATER DRINKING           R    9/10/2014                                079388

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          BOTTLED WATER DRINKI        59.28                                  59.28

 

10057                       D & M PAINTS

       I-4432               TRAFFIC PAINT                    R    9/10/2014                                079389

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      TRAFFIC PAINT              290.97

       I-4435               TRAFFIC PAINT                    R    9/10/2014                                079389

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      TRAFFIC PAINT               89.50                                 380.47
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17470                       DAHILL INDUSTRIES

       I-02483              1015 E FERGUSON/PUBLIC WORKS     R    9/10/2014                                079390

        01  51700-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      1015 E FERGUSON/PUBL        65.00

       I-2484               BASE RATE CHG. 8/23-9/22/14      R    9/10/2014                                079390

        01  51200-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      BASE RATE CHG. 8/23-       556.00

       I-253827             MTHLY B&W DIGTL MA BASE          R    9/10/2014                                079390

        01  51700-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      MTHLY B&W DIGTL MA B        71.00                                 692.00

 

48120                       DC PLUMBING

       I-72914-DATE         TOILET REPAIRS                   R    9/10/2014                                079391

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          TOILET REPAIRS             125.00

       I-81114-DATE         TOILET REPAIRS                   R    9/10/2014                                079391

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          TOILET REPAIRS              85.00

       I-81214-DATE         TOILET REPAIRS                   R    9/10/2014                                079391

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          TOILET REPAIRS             775.00                                 985.00

 

20470                       DE ALBA BAKERY

       I-0040214954         SWEET BREAD                      R    9/10/2014                                079392

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT SWEET BREAD                 51.66

       I-0090206628         SWEET BREAD                      R    9/10/2014                                079392

        01  51100-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SWEET BREAD                 20.54                                  72.20

 

37820                       DE SHOPPING

       I-4605               FULL PAG AD                      R    9/10/2014                                079393

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   FULL PAG AD              1,100.00                               1,100.00

 

04096                       DELTA AIR CONDITIONING

       I-16715              A/C REPAIRS                      R    9/10/2014                                079394

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            A/C REPAIRS                270.00                                 270.00

 

04059                       DELTA SPECIALITIES SIGNS & SUP

       I-26957              CROSS BRACKET,POST CAP           R    9/10/2014                                079395

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CROSS BRACKET,POST C       650.00

       I-27495              STREET NAMES                     R    9/10/2014                                079395

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STREET NAMES             1,995.00

       I-27496              STREET NAMES                     R    9/10/2014                                079395

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STREET NAMES               910.00

       I-27547              DECALS W/LOGO                    R    9/10/2014                                079395

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DECALS W/LOGO               63.00                               3,618.00

 

04111                       DENTON, NAVARRO,ROCHA BERNAL H

       I-19947              R.TREVINO MATTER                 R    9/10/2014                                079396

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     R.TREVINO MATTER           129.50

       I-19948              P.D. SPECIAL COUNSEL             R    9/10/2014                                079396

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     P.D. SPECIAL COUNSEL       352.19                                 481.69
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04050                       DPC INDUSTRIES INC.

       I-777001877-14       CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079397

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                1,849.95

       I-777002024-14       CHLORINE                         R    9/10/2014                                079397

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHLORINE                 2,160.00                               4,009.95

 

60890                       ECONET.COM, INC.

       I-27385              SENTINEL IPS 4.0 W/CINS          R    9/10/2014                                079398

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  SENTINEL IPS 4.0 W/C     1,660.95                               1,660.95

 

53320                       EDITORA HORA CERO, S.A. DE C.V

       I-660                CONEXION FULL COLOR PAGE         R    9/10/2014                                079399

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   CONEXION FULL COLOR      1,590.00                               1,590.00

 

44570                       CARLOS VARGAS

       I-AUGUST2014         VEHICLE CARWASHES                R    9/10/2014                                079400

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               VEHICLE CARWASHES          105.00                                 105.00

 

05055                       ENRIQUEZ PAINT&BODY SHOP

       I-82914              REAIR BUMPER                     R    9/10/2014                                079401

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE REAIR BUMPER               240.00                                 240.00

 

05266                       EWING

       I-8617777            PRIMER,M ADAPT,PVC PIPE          R    9/10/2014                                079402

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PRIMER,M ADAPT,PVC P       268.41                                 268.41

 

06055                       FEDEX

       I-275651914          FEDEX                            R    9/10/2014                                079403

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FEDEX                      220.43                                 220.43

 

41510                       FERRELLGAS

       I-1083689660         PROPANE                          R    9/10/2014                                079404

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     PROPANE                     88.30

       I-FC-10271587        PROPANE                          R    9/10/2014                                079404

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     PROPANE                      0.37                                  88.67

 

44530                       FRONTERA COLLISION AUTO PARTS

       I-3-104608           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079405

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         263.00                                 263.00

 

06106                       FULL SERVICE AUTO PARTS

       I-4-481703           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079406

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         415.26                                 415.26
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33830                       GASB

       I-08132014           THE GASB SUBSCRIPTION            R    9/10/2014                                079407

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           THE GASB SUBSCRIPTIO       225.00                                 225.00

 

07030                       GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPP

       I-3911929-0          ENVELOPES,PREFORATED PAPE        R    9/10/2014                                079408

        60  58100-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               ENVELOPES,PREFORATED     1,516.35

       I-3911942-0          ENVELOPES,PREFORATED PAPE        R    9/10/2014                                079408

        60  58100-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               ENVELOPES,PREFORATED     1,498.75                               3,015.10

 

07018                       GCR TIRES & SERVICE

       I-647-13811          AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079409

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         516.88

       I-647-13903          AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079409

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         498.64                               1,015.52

 

07238                       GENERAL GARAGE DOOR SERVICE

       I-142468             TROLLEY OPERATOR                 R    9/10/2014                                079410

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          TROLLEY OPERATOR           908.40                                 908.40

 

40420                       GET FILTERED INC

       I-58029              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    9/10/2014                                079411

        01  51000-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

        01  51100-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

        01  52700-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        20.00

        60  58100-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      RENTAL ON WATER FILT        20.00

       I-58030              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    9/10/2014                                079411

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

       I-58031              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    9/10/2014                                079411

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

       I-58032              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    9/10/2014                                079411

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

       I-58033              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    9/10/2014                                079411

        70  51000-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

       I-58034              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    9/10/2014                                079411

        01  52200-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00                                 360.00

 

60860                       GUSTAVO GOMEZ

       I-936654             INSTALL A/C WINDOW               R    9/10/2014                                079413

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          INSTALL A/C WINDOW          85.00                                  85.00

 

31530                       GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER

       I-164915             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079414

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS       1,939.20                               1,939.20
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23007                       GRAINGER

       I-9527223706         POOL PUMP                        R    9/10/2014                                079415

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      POOL PUMP                  523.55

       I-9529571409         ELBOW,MALE ADAPTER,RED BR        R    9/10/2014                                079415

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ELBOW,MALE ADAPTER,R        31.11                                 554.66

 

50660                       GRIDIRON BURGERS

       I-10-82214           FOOD FOR INSTRUCTORS             R    9/10/2014                                079416

        01  51500-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FOOD FOR INSTRUCTORS        54.21

       I-2-9414             FOOD FOR INSTRUCTORS             R    9/10/2014                                079416

        01  51500-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FOOD FOR INSTRUCTORS       214.22                                 268.43

 

07069                       GULF COAST PAPER CO.

       I-806983             BLUE FOIL SAND                   R    9/10/2014                                079417

        75  51000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           BLUE FOIL SAND              76.00

       I-808063             BLEACH,TOILET,MOP HANDLE         R    9/10/2014                                079417

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BLEACH,TOILET,MOP HA       195.45                                 271.45

 

07230                       GUTHRIE'S LOCKSMITH & BICYCLE

       I-70130              ELECTRIC LOCK CYL REPAIRE        R    9/10/2014                                079418

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               ELECTRIC LOCK               70.00                                  70.00

 

08020                       HACH

       I-8902245            CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079419

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  699.00

       I-8911465            CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079419

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  426.72

       I-8924311            CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079419

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                   54.95

       I-8926508            CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079419

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  299.00                               1,479.67

 

21104                       HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD.

       I-C 882038           6X6 QUANTUM,HEX BUSHING          R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      6X6 QUANTUM,HEX BUSH     1,142.76

       I-C813656            BRZ GATE VALVE, VALVE BOX        R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BRZ GATE VALVE, VALV     1,446.29

       I-C833335            HOSE BIBB,BRASS OVAL MTR         R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      HOSE BIBB,BRASS OVAL       761.50

       I-C833592            PVC TRANS GASKET,BE PIPE         R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58600-3303      EMERGENCY REPAIRS             PVC TRANS GASKET,BE      1,552.37

       I-C836417            CEMENT,CLEANER,2X2 PVC           R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CEMENT,CLEANER,2X2 P       172.55

       I-C839922            FLG ACC RR FF                    R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58600-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FLG ACC RR FF               60.96

       I-C851343            PVC PIPE,QUANTUM,CAP             R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PVC PIPE,QUANTUM,CAP     9,197.60

       I-C861635            PVC PIPE,REG ACC SET,VALV        R    9/10/2014                                079420
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21104                       HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, CONT

       I-C861635            PVC PIPE,REG ACC SET,VALV        R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PVC PIPE,REG ACC SET       797.02

       I-C865049            VANSTONE,FLG ACC RR,SWR          R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58600-3303      EMERGENCY REPAIRS             VANSTONE,FLG ACC RR,     1,031.81

       I-C867199            3/4 METER, 3/4 THRD, 3/4X        R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      3/4 METER, 3/4 THRD,       233.34

       I-C867614            CLEANER,CEMENT,PVC SCH40         R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CLEANER,CEMENT,PVC S       274.35

       I-C880010            PVC PIPE,PRIMER,CEMENT           R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58600-3303      EMERGENCY REPAIRS             PVC PIPE,PRIMER,CEME       402.72

       I-C880161            HEX BUSHING,CPLG,OMNI CPL        R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      HEX BUSHING,CPLG,OMN     1,235.40

       I-C881911            SOFT COPPER, REED SHUT OF        R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SOFT COPPER, REED SH       630.24

       I-C898315            RATCHET,DRAIN SPADE              R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RATCHET,DRAIN SPADE        591.89

       I-C903212            PVC SWR PIPE,PVC SWR CLEA        R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PVC SWR PIPE,PVC SWR       107.97

       I-C903619            BROOKS BARREL                    R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2214      WATER METERS & METER BOXES    BROOKS BARREL              371.93

       I-C903945            CLAMPS                           R    9/10/2014                                079420

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CLAMPS                   1,137.35                              21,148.05

 

08009                       HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT.

       I-062033             GLUE,SCISSORS,WATER,FRUIT        R    9/10/2014                                079424

        01  52000-5536      LIBRARY PROGRAMMING           GLUE,SCISSORS,WATER,       170.08

       I-095129             PORTABLE BOOMBOX                 R    9/10/2014                                079424

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PORTABLE BOOMBOX           139.84                                 309.92

 

21200                       HIDALGO COUNTY METROPOLITAN PL

       I-D.G.               REGISTRATION                     R    9/10/2014                                079425

        60  58400-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGISTRATION               125.00                                 125.00

 

08150                       HOLLON OIL COMPANY

       I-199957             MOTOR OIL                        R    9/10/2014                                079426

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           MOTOR OIL                  864.00                                 864.00

 

08006                       HOLT CAT

       I-788680             EQUIPMENT RENTAL                 R    9/10/2014                                079427

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              EQUIPMENT RENTAL         3,745.00                               3,745.00

 

08118                       THE HOME DEPOT CRC

       C-65454              BLOWER-WEEDEATER-PAINT           R    9/10/2014                                079428

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BLOWER-WEEDEATER-PAI       857.00CR

       I-22943              FLOOD BULBS                      R    9/10/2014                                079428

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FLOOD BULBS                 51.94

       I-2564571            MEDIUM BOXES,HD SML BOX          R    9/10/2014                                079428
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08118                       THE HOME DEPOT CRC    CONT

       I-2564571            MEDIUM BOXES,HD SML BOX          R    9/10/2014                                079428

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  MEDIUM BOXES,HD SML         37.10

       I-29153              TRASH CAN, STEEL 5 SHELF         R    9/10/2014                                079428

        01  51700-5510      ANIMAL CONTROL                TRASH CAN, STEEL 5 S       155.97

       I-41059              PVC TEE,SPRINKLER,FITTING        R    9/10/2014                                079428

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PVC TEE,SPRINKLER,FI       219.46

       I-43683              BLOWER-WEEDEATER-PAINT           R    9/10/2014                                079428

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BLOWER-WEEDEATER-PAI     2,409.92

       I-65496              BLOWER-WEEDEATER-PAINT           R    9/10/2014                                079428

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BLOWER-WEEDEATER-PAI     1,322.83                               3,340.22

 

43510                       THE HOTEL CHANNEL

       I-92300              24 HR HOTEL CHANNEL/SAN ANTONI   R    9/10/2014                                079430

        20  51100-5502      ADVERTISING                   24 HR HOTEL CHANNEL/     7,500.00                               7,500.00

 

08148                       HUTHER&ASSOCIATES, INC.

       I-1862               BIOMONITORING PROJECT            R    9/10/2014                                079431

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BIOMONITORING PROJEC     1,225.00                               1,225.00

 

09027                       IDEXX LABORATORIES, INC.

       I-280544144          CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079432

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  857.60

       I-280745141          CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079432

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  152.00                               1,009.60

 

40330                       IMPREZOS PRO UNIFORMS LLC

       I-2386               POLO SHIRTS                      R    9/10/2014                                079433

        60  58100-1110      UNIFORMS                      POLO SHIRTS                201.00

       I-2413               EMBROIDERED LOGO GARMENTS        R    9/10/2014                                079433

        60  58200-1110      UNIFORMS                      EMBROIDERED LOGO SHI       110.00

        60  58300-1110      UNIFORMS                      EMBROIDERED LOGO GAR       242.00

        60  58400-1110      UNIFORMS                      EMBROIDERED LOGO GAR       198.00                                 751.00

 

09140                       INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES

       I-79967618           BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079434

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      216.19

       I-79967619           BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079434

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      382.60

       I-80052262           BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079434

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      138.10                                 736.89

 

09078                       INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY PUBLIC

       I-2035               HALF PAGE AD IN MEXICO INDUSTR   R    9/10/2014                                079435

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   HALF PAGE AD IN MEXI       610.00                                 610.00

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      23

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

10063                       JASON'S DELI

       I-1408199034120002   FOOD FOR MEETING                 R    9/10/2014                                079436

        01  51700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             FOOD FOR MEETING           164.13

       I-1408209034050054   FOOD FOR MEETING                 R    9/10/2014                                079436

        01  51700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             FOOD FOR MEETING           166.99                                 331.12

 

26940                       JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES

       I-69355413           CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079437

        75  51000-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  439.06                                 439.06

 

52900                       KEM TEXAS LTD

       I-P6-1409072         BILLBOARD ADVERTISEMENT          R    9/10/2014                                079438

        20  51100-5502      ADVERTISING                   BILLBOARD ADVERTISEM     2,300.00                               2,300.00

 

53330                       KRONOS

       I-10877384           STATUS REVIEW OF TESTING         R    9/10/2014                                079439

        01  51100-8806      SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS           STATUS REVIEW OF TES       123.75                                 123.75

 

12141                       L & F DISTRIBUTORS

       I-89355794           BEER FOR RE-SALE                 R    9/10/2014                                079440

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEER FOR RE-SALE           303.82                                 303.82

 

61070                       KRISTINA LEAL

       I-2014-01            MANUALS                          R    9/10/2014                                079441

        01  52800-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICE           MANUALS                  4,450.00                               4,450.00

 

35140                       LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMEN

       I-1474124-20140731   JULY 2014                        R    9/10/2014                                079442

        25  2-1410          ESCROW- TECHNOLOGY FEES       JULY 2014                  292.62

       I-1474124-20140831   AUGUST 2014                      R    9/10/2014                                079442

        25  2-1410          ESCROW- TECHNOLOGY FEES       AUGUST 2014                292.62                                 585.24

 

43530                       LONE STAR OVERNIGHT

       I-5579607            LONE STAR OVERNIGHT              R    9/10/2014                                079443

        01  51200-2202      POSTAGE                       LONE STAR OVERNIGHT          7.44                                   7.44

 

12212                       JOEL GAITAN

       I-1285               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               OUTSIDE REPAIRS             30.00

       I-1286               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               OUTSIDE REPAIRS             50.00

       I-1287               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               OUTSIDE REPAIRS             99.00

       I-1288               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               OUTSIDE REPAIRS             80.00

       I-1414               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             65.00

       I-8222014(DATE)      OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444
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12212                       JOEL GAITAN           CONT

       I-8222014(DATE)      OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            130.00

       I-8262014(DATE)      OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079444

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             25.00                                 479.00

 

12150                       LOWES

       I-11747              PIPE CUTTER,ADAPTER,PLUG         R    9/10/2014                                079446

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PIPE CUTTER,ADAPTER,       125.00

       I-14564              FILTERS, WINDOW UNIT             R    9/10/2014                                079446

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FILTERS, WINDOW UNIT       378.02                                 503.02

 

13160                       M.A.E. POWER EQUIPMENT

       I-515229             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079447

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             41.78

       I-515709             SPARK PLUG,CARBURETOR            R    9/10/2014                                079447

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SPARK PLUG,CARBURETO        21.42

       I-515710             SPARK PLUG,CARBURETOR            R    9/10/2014                                079447

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SPARK PLUG,CARBURETO        70.76                                 133.96

 

13033                       MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC

       I-082714.            ELECTRIC BILL                    R    9/10/2014                                079448

        01  51200-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL              298.04

        70  51000-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL            1,756.93

        01  53000-9925      STREET LIGHTS                 ELECTRIC BILL            1,655.61                               3,710.58

 

13033                       MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC

       I-082714..           BOYS&GIRLS CLUB                  R    9/10/2014                                079449

        01  53000-9925      STREET LIGHTS                 BOYS&GIRLS CLUB            773.10                                 773.10

 

16290                       ROSA ANNA PEREZ

       I-8262014(DATE)      DINNER PLATES FOR MEETING        R    9/10/2014                                079450

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DINNER PLATES FOR ME       105.00                                 105.00

 

13055                       MATT'S CASH & CARRY

       I-01-340896-00       DOOR SWEEP,DOOR SET              R    9/10/2014                                079451

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DOOR SWEEP,DOOR SET        110.80                                 110.80

 

40750                       MCCI

       I-00004963           LF MANAGED SERVICES              R    9/10/2014                                079452

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          LF MANAGED SERVICES      1,927.20                               1,927.20

 

13076                       MCCOY'S

       C-90914-3334945      BOW RAKE,HOSE BIBB,BULB          R    9/10/2014                                079453

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BOW RAKE,HOSE BIBB,B         0.04CR

       I-3334932            BOW RAKE,HOSE BIBB,BULB          R    9/10/2014                                079453

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BOW RAKE,HOSE BIBB,B       130.35

       I-3335399            STRIPING SPRAY INVERTED W        R    9/10/2014                                079453
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13076                       MCCOY'S               CONT

       I-3335399            STRIPING SPRAY INVERTED W        R    9/10/2014                                079453

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STRIPING SPRAY INVER        46.94

       I-3335491            CABLE TIE,CILICONE SPRAY         R    9/10/2014                                079453

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CABLE TIE,CILICONE S        46.90

       I-3335554            CONDUIT,EXT COUPLING             R    9/10/2014                                079453

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          CONDUIT,EXT COUPLING        29.57

       I-3335557            CONDUIT,EXT COUPLING             R    9/10/2014                                079453

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          CONDUIT,EXT COUPLING         0.87

       I-3335620            SCREEN FIBERGLASS                R    9/10/2014                                079453

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SCREEN FIBERGLASS          120.55

       I-3336080            SUPPLIES FOR FLOAT               R    9/10/2014                                079453

        01  52800-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               SUPPLIES FOR FLOAT         169.05

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    SUPPLIES FOR FLOAT         169.04                                 713.23

 

13149                       METRO ELECTRIC INC.

       I-2R-23529           LAMPS REPAIRED                   R    9/10/2014                                079455

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            LAMPS REPAIRED           1,921.26

       I-2R-23530           SERVICE CALL                     R    9/10/2014                                079455

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SERVICE CALL             1,333.00

       I-2R-23568           SERVICE CALL                     R    9/10/2014                                079455

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            SERVICE CALL               687.44                               3,941.70

 

42530                       MISSION HOSPITAL

       I-M000497601         ASSAUKT EXAMS                    R    9/10/2014                                079456

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         ASSAUKT EXAMS              635.00                                 635.00

 

54070                       MORPHO TRUST USA

       I-JULY2014           ACCT#TXN30K149                   R    9/10/2014                                079457

        25  2-1220          ESCROW - POLICE ACADEMY       FINGERPRINTING FEES         39.80

       I-JUNE2014           ACCT#TXN30K149                   R    9/10/2014                                079457

        25  2-1220          ESCROW - POLICE ACADEMY       FINGERPRINTING FEES         79.60                                 119.40

 

51470                       REYNALDO SALINAS

       I-116                MUDD RUN T-SHIRTS                R    9/10/2014                                079458

        25  2-1530          ESCROW- PUBLIC SAFETY FEST    MUDD RUN T-SHIRTS        1,260.00                               1,260.00

 

14051                       NANCY'S FLOWER SHOP

       I-14044              FUNERAL SPRAY                    R    9/10/2014                                079459

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SPRAY                      100.00                                 100.00

 

14067                       NATIONAL PEN CORPORATION

       I-10754009           DELUXE NOTE CADDY CALENDA        R    9/10/2014                                079460

        01  52000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DELUXE NOTE CADDY CA       535.40                                 535.40
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15067                       O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC

       I-0539-262876        AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079461

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         663.26

       I-0539-263071        GALSYNTH OIL                     R    9/10/2014                                079461

        01  51500-3302      EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE         GALSYNTH OIL                34.99

       I-0539-263856        GASOLINE CANS                    R    9/10/2014                                079461

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              GASOLINE CANS               71.96

       I-0539-263977        HOSE, AIR KIT ECT...             R    9/10/2014                                079461

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           HOSE, AIR KIT ECT...       102.70                                 872.91

 

61050                       ONSTAGE SYSTEMS

       I-INV-00062          SOUND RENTAL-TOBY KEITH          R    9/10/2014                                079462

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              SOUND RENTAL            14,620.00

       I-INV-00063          LIGHT RENTAL                     R    9/10/2014                                079462

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              LIGHT RENTAL             4,900.00

       I-INV-00064          STAGE RENTAL-TOBY KEITH          R    9/10/2014                                079462

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              STAGE RENTAL            18,790.00                              38,310.00

 

47870                       ALBERTO ORTIZ

       I-1125               INSTALLED FLOOD FIXTURES         R    9/10/2014                                079463

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          INSTALLED FLOOD FIXT     1,340.00                               1,340.00

 

16008                       PACER PRINTING CENTER

       I-21512              BUSINESS CARDS                   R    9/10/2014                                079464

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BUSINESS CARDS              70.00                                  70.00

 

22095                       PALM VALLEY ANIMAL CENTER

       I-2013-392           ANIMALS REC'D PHARR ACOS         R    9/10/2014                                079465

        01  51700-5510      ANIMAL CONTROL                ANIMALS REC'D PHARR     23,170.00                              23,170.00

 

16027                       PAVEMENT MARKINGS

       I-6062               SIOUX RD TO EL DORA              R    9/10/2014                                079466

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SOLID THERMOPLASTIC     12,456.80

       I-6063               SIOUX RD TO EL DORA              R    9/10/2014                                079466

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SOLID THERMOPLASTIC     10,041.60

       I-6064               SIOUX RD TO EL DORA              R    9/10/2014                                079466

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SOLID THERMOPLASTIC     13,218.40

       I-6065               SIOUX RD TO EL DORA              R    9/10/2014                                079466

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SOLID THERMOPLASTIC      9,083.40                              44,800.20

 

16025                       GREGORIO PINA III

       I-08222014           PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION         R    9/10/2014                                079467

        01  51200-1113      EMP. MEDICAL EXAM             PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA       200.00

       I-8262014(DATE)      PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS        R    9/10/2014                                079467

        01  51500-1113      EMP. MEDICAL EXAM             PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA       400.00

        01  52500-1113      EMP. MEDICAL EXAMS            PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA       400.00                               1,000.00
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44890                       PITNEY BOWES INC

       I-476727             118 S CAGE FLR 1ST               R    9/10/2014                                079468

        60  58100-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          118 S CAGE FLR 1ST         126.00                                 126.00

 

16139                       POLAR AIR

       I-18878              A/C MAINTENANCE                  R    9/10/2014                                079469

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          A/C MAINTENANCE            178.00

       I-18879              A/C MAINTENANCE                  R    9/10/2014                                079469

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          A/C MAINTENANCE            103.00

       I-18890              IT DEPT., RETURN AIR DROP        R    9/10/2014                                079469

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  IT DEPT., RETURN AIR     1,627.80                               1,908.80

 

10003                       POWERPLAN

       I-P19745             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079470

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         258.03                                 258.03

 

53610                       5CA-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC.

       I-50248492           CYLINDERS                        R    9/10/2014                                079471

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     CYLINDERS                  238.52                                 238.52

 

16227                       PRINTEX EXPRESS

       I-4933               T-SHIRTS                         R    9/10/2014                                079472

        01  52800-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               T-SHIRTS                    86.87

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    T-SHIRTS                    86.88                                 173.75

 

47400                       PSJA I.S.D

       I-301                COMMITMENT OF FUNDING            R    9/10/2014                                079473

        01  53000-9926      CITY COMMISSION EXPENSE       COMMITMENT OF FINDIN    16,500.00                              16,500.00

 

41880                       PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER

       I-1318495            SHEARS,GLOVES,BANDAGES           R    9/10/2014                                079474

        01  51500-2210      FIRST AID SUPPLIES            SHEARS,GLOVES,BANDAG     1,475.53                               1,475.53

 

45280                       RONALDO MUNOZ

       I-8292014(DATE)      POLYGRAPH EXAM                   R    9/10/2014                                079475

        01  51500-1113      EMP. MEDICAL EXAM             POLYGRAPH EXAM             250.00                                 250.00

 

17050                       QUILL CORPORATION

       I-5327556            CARTRIDGES                       R    9/10/2014                                079476

        01  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               CARTRIDGES                 256.88                                 256.88

 

18026                       RABA-KISTNER

       I-R025017            TX HOLDINGS MANAGEMENT           R    9/10/2014                                079477

        01  53000-9913      ENGINEERING & ARCHITECT       TX HOLDINGS MANAGEME     1,640.00

       I-R025038            JCR NO.2 SUBDIVISION             R    9/10/2014                                079477

        01  53000-9913      ENGINEERING & ARCHITECT       JCR NO.2 SUBDIVISION     3,564.00                               5,204.00
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24790                       RANDOM HOUSE, INC.

       I-1081101575         BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079478

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       37.50                                  37.50

 

36790                       RAY'S BUSINESS PRODUCTS

       I-264822             DESK,HUTCH,BOOKCASE              R    9/10/2014                                079479

        01  51200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DESK,HUTCH,BOOKCASE      4,355.21

       I-264834             BOOKCASE,DESK,CALCULATOR         R    9/10/2014                                079479

        01  51200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BOOKCASE,DESK,CALCUL     2,081.29                               6,436.50

 

18277                       RAYMUNDO TOBIAS

       I-750                LAWN SERVICES                    R    9/10/2014                                079480

        01  52000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          LAWN SERVICES              325.00

       I-752                LAWN SERVICES                    R    9/10/2014                                079480

        01  52000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          LAWN SERVICES              245.00                                 570.00

 

50140                       READYMEN STAFFING SERVICES LLC

       I-6601               READYMEN STAFFING SERVICES LLC   R    9/10/2014                                079481

        75  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          READYMEN STAFFING SE       694.40                                 694.40

 

18059                       RECORDED BOOKS

       I-74992428           BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079482

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      270.00

       I-74992520           BOOKS                            R    9/10/2014                                079482

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      226.04                                 496.04

 

18035                       REFCO

       I-132597             LOCKSET                          R    9/10/2014                                079483

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LOCKSET                    110.00                                 110.00

 

18060                       REFLECTIVE DYNAMICS OF TEXAS

       I-3623               GHOST MAGNETS                    R    9/10/2014                                079484

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               GHOST MAGNETS              120.00                                 120.00

 

57320                       REM ARMATURE WORKS, LLC

       I-14018              REPAIR VERTICAL MOTOR            R    9/10/2014                                079485

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          REPAIR VERTICAL MOTO     1,600.00

       I-14030              ELECTRICAL STARTER               R    9/10/2014                                079485

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          ELECTRICAL STARTER         518.00                               2,118.00

 

50040                       RESOURCE LABORATORIES LLC

       I-10829              CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079486

        75  51000-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  138.00                                 138.00

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      29

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

18151                       RGA

       I-G20202-001         RUBBER HOSE,GASKET,              R    9/10/2014                                079487

        60  58600-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          RUBBER HOSE,GASKET,        435.54                                 435.54

 

18253                       RIO ELEVATOR COMPANY INC.

       I-14-1032            AUGUST 2014 SERVICE              R    9/10/2014                                079488

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          AUGUST 2014 SERVICE        275.34                                 275.34

 

18209                       RIO GRANDE VALLEY PARTNERSHIP

       I-922014(DATE)       SILVER SPONSOR-GOLF TOURN        R    9/10/2014                                079489

        01  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           SILVER SPONSOR-GOLF      1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

18220                       RIO HYDRAULIC SALES&SERV.

       I-82914              MOTOR REPAIR                     R    9/10/2014                                079490

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE MOTOR REPAIR               337.83

       I-82914-1            REPAIR CABLE/TIES ECT..          R    9/10/2014                                079490

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE REPAIR CABLE/TIES EC       281.18                                 619.01

 

34660                       RIO PAPER & SUPPLY LLC

       I-25851              HAND SOAP,TOILET TISSUE,         R    9/10/2014                                079491

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           HAND SOAP,TOILET TIS       492.00                                 492.00

 

18112                       ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO.

       I-352604             ARMORED CAR SERVICE              R    9/10/2014                                079492

        70  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          ARMORED CAR SERVICE        337.72                                 337.72

 

10580                       BOB RODRIGUEZ CONSTRUCTION

       I-1138               PALM TREE TRIMMING               R    9/10/2014                                079493

        40  51000-9970      BEAUTIFICATION EXPENSE        PALM TREE TRIMMING       1,950.00

       I-1140                TRIMMED PALM TREES              R    9/10/2014                                079493

        40  51000-9970      BEAUTIFICATION EXPENSE         TRIMMED PALM TREES      2,175.00

       I-1141                TRIMMED PALM TREES              R    9/10/2014                                079493

        40  51000-9970      BEAUTIFICATION EXPENSE         TRIMMED PALM TREES        250.00                               4,375.00

 

34530                       RON HOOVER CO. OF DONNA, INC

       I-17773              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079494

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS          2,369.14                               2,369.14

 

18154                       ROYAL AUTOMOTIVE

       I-3509               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079495

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            145.00

       I-3512               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079495

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            237.90

       I-3522               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079495

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            349.90

       I-3523               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079495

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            788.00                               1,520.80
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18268                       RUDY'S COUNTRY STORE & BBQ

       I-1                  FOOD FOR MEETING                 R    9/10/2014                                079496

        01  51700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             FOOD FOR MEETING           103.84

       I-715                FOOD                             R    9/10/2014                                079496

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT FOOD                       455.67                                 559.51

 

19032                       SAN ANTONIO EXPRESS-NEWS

       I-08152014           52 WEEKS/RENEWAL                 R    9/10/2014                                079497

        01  52000-5520      MAGAZINES & NEWSPAPERS        52 WEEKS/RENEWAL           397.80                                 397.80

 

43160                       SANTA ANITA RECLAMATION PROJEC

       I-2499               LOAD OF SCRAP TIRES              R    9/10/2014                                079498

        01  51700-5517      TIRE PICKUP                   LOAD OF SCRAP TIRES      1,200.00                               1,200.00

 

40220                       SANTEX TRUCK CENTERS LTD

       I-17737              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079499

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            311.07                                 311.07

 

14420                       SECOND LOOK MED SCRUBS CO.

       I-2182               WOMEN'S LAB COATS                R    9/10/2014                                079500

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      WOMEN'S LAB COAT           137.94                                 137.94

 

19096                       SECURITY INTERNATIONAL

       I-R81136             MONITORING 9/1/14-8/31/15        R    9/10/2014                                079501

        01  52000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MONITORING 9/1/14-8/       235.00                                 235.00

 

61040                       SHERATON ARLINGTON HOTEL

       I-51172280           HOTEL                            V    9/10/2014                                079502           347.25

 

61040                       SHERATON ARLINGTON HOTEL

       M-CHECK              SHERATON ARLINGON HOTEL VOIDED   V    9/10/2014                                079502           347.25CR

 

39740                       SHOPPING MAP

       I-1998               FULL COLOR PAGE AD               R    9/10/2014                                079503

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   FULL COLOR PAGE AD       3,500.00                               3,500.00

 

14470                       SMARTCOM TELEPHONE

       I-08082014           SMARTCOM TELEPHONE               R    9/10/2014                                079504

        01  51800-5501-20   LOCAL / LD PHONE SERVICES     SMARTCOM TELEPHONE      11,069.46                              11,069.46

 

19327                       SOIL-TECH INC.

       I-17886              DECOMPOSED GRANITE               R    9/10/2014                                079505

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DECOMPOSED GRANITE         105.00                                 105.00
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34820                       SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE

       I-000189669          LDC PROJECTOR                    R    9/10/2014                                079506

        70  51000-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  LDC PROJECTOR            1,560.24

       I-000189673          LDC PROJECTOR                    R    9/10/2014                                079506

        70  51000-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  LDC PROJECTOR            1,560.24

       I-000189776          LDC PROJECTOR                    R    9/10/2014                                079506

        70  51000-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  LDC PROJECTOR            1,560.24

       I-000190039          LDC PROJECTOR                    R    9/10/2014                                079506

        70  51000-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  LDC PROJECTOR              449.46

       I-000194659          VOIP PHONE-6 LINES               R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  51800-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               VOIP PHONE-6 LINES         535.06

       I-000197558          STARTECH VGA VIDEO EXTENDER      R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  51800-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               STARTECH VGA VIDEO E       617.10

       I-000197639          3M PRIVACY SCREEN,APPLE IMAC     R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  51800-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               3M PRIVACY SCREEN,AP       206.92

        01  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               3M PRIVACY SCREEN,AP     1,853.23

       I-000199469          DIGIUM PHONE D40 W LINE SIP      R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  51800-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               DIGIUM PHONE D40 W L       461.68

       I-000200882          STARTEC 8 OUTLET RACK PDU POWE   R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  STARTEC 8 OUTLET RAC       113.34

       I-000201083          MICROSOFT PROGRAM                R    9/10/2014                                079506

        32  51700-2220-10   NCE&S - BORDER 2020 GRANT     MICROSOFT PROGRAM          198.58

       I-000201226          MAGICARD ULTRA ELECTRONICS       R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  MAGICARD ULTRA ELECT       157.28

       I-000201228A         MAGICARD RIO PRO DUO ID          R    9/10/2014                                079506

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            MAGICARD RIO PRO DUO     2,943.28                              12,216.65

 

19365                       STAPLES CREDIT PLAN

       I-18231              DEFLECTO WALL FILE               R    9/10/2014                                079509

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DEFLECTO WALL FILE         650.96

       I-20473              STAPLES PRINTABLE                R    9/10/2014                                079509

        25  2-1530          ESCROW- PUBLIC SAFETY FEST    STAPLES PRINTABLE          104.93

       I-42420              BIODEGRD PKN,LG RECTANGUL        R    9/10/2014                                079509

        01  52000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               BIODEGRD PKN,LG RECT        24.93

       I-42695              TAPE,POLY ZIP CHK,MEMO NOTES     R    9/10/2014                                079509

        01  51100-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               TAPE,POLY ZIP CHK,ME        17.93                                 798.75

 

34170                       STATE OF TEXAS ALLIANCE  FOR R

       I-2370               REGSITRATION                     R    9/10/2014                                079510

        32  51200-2220-6    NCE&S - BYRNE BORDER SECURITY REGSITRATION               335.00                                 335.00

 

49220                       SUNNY COMMUNICATIONS INC.

       I-42672              MISC RADIO PARTS                 R    9/10/2014                                079511

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  MISC RADIO PARTS           565.00                                 565.00

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      32

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

19330                       SUPERIOR ALARMS

       I-486515             ACESS CONTROL INSTALLATI         R    9/10/2014                                079512

        01  51800-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               ACESS CONTROL INSTAL     6,971.00

       I-486516             ACCESS CONTROL ADD-ON            R    9/10/2014                                079512

        01  51800-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               ACCESS CONTROL ADD-O     3,994.00

       I-487019             DMP CELL MONITORING/1100 E EGL   R    9/10/2014                                079512

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DMP CELL MONITORING/        90.00                              11,055.00

 

20043                       TEXAS AMATEUR ATHLETIC FEDERAT

       I-26558              SWIM PARTICIPANTS                R    9/10/2014                                079513

        01  51200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      GOT PARTICIPANTS         3,801.00                               3,801.00

 

35820                       TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR

       I-01189783           CERTIFICATE RENEWAL              R    9/10/2014                                079514

        01  51700-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           CERTIFICATE RENEWAL         12.00                                  12.00

 

31550                       TEXAS MACHINE SHOP

       I-1100               FABRICATE S/S PLATES             R    9/10/2014                                079515

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FABRICATE S/S PLATES       670.00

       I-1105               DISMANTLE PUMP,REPAIR KIT        R    9/10/2014                                079515

        60  58600-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DISMANTLE PUMP,REPAI       935.00

       I-1106               VSD DISMANTLE/ASSEMBLE           R    9/10/2014                                079515

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          VSD DISMANTLE/ASSEMB       325.00                               1,930.00

 

43820                       TEXAS SPORTSMAN

       I-09022014           10/01/2014-10/01/2015            R    9/10/2014                                079516

        20  51100-5502      ADVERTISING                   10/01/2014-10/01/201    15,600.00                              15,600.00

 

20128                       TIERRA DEL SOL GOLF COURSE CAF

       I-AUGUST2014(DATE)   INMATE SANDWICHES                R    9/10/2014                                079517

        01  51200-5508      PRISONER EXPENSE              INMATE SANDWICHES          150.00                                 150.00

 

50380                       TIGERDIRECT INC.

       I-108581/502         SCREEN CLEANER,HP DC7900 INTEL   R    9/10/2014                                079518

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  SCREEN CLEANER,HP DC     1,187.92

       I-90000848237        MONITOR,MICROSOFT OFFICE         R    9/10/2014                                079518

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    MONITOR,MICROSOFT OF     2,059.85                               3,247.77

 

20315                       TIME WARNER CABLE

       I-080914             801 E SAM HOUSTON                R    9/10/2014                                079519

        01  51700-5501      COMMUNICATIONS                801 E SAM HOUSTON          110.43

       I-08292014           1015 E FERGUSON ST.              R    9/10/2014                                079519

        01  51700-5501      COMMUNICATIONS                1015 E FERGUSON ST.        133.62                                 244.05
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25480                       TIRE CENTERS, LLC STORE #617

       I-6170066760         SRV CHARGE                       R    9/10/2014                                079520

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           SRV CHARGE                  10.87

       I-6170067272         FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT            R    9/10/2014                                079520

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMEN     4,415.80

       I-6170067273         FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT            R    9/10/2014                                079520

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMEN       101.95

       I-6170067282         OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079520

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               OUTSIDE REPAIRS            947.62

        01  51800-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               OUTSIDE REPAIRS            947.63

       I-6170067405         OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    9/10/2014                                079520

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            123.40

       I-6170067460         AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    9/10/2014                                079520

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS          25.50

       I-6170067465         TIRES                            R    9/10/2014                                079520

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           TIRES                      516.00

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE TIRES                       62.90                               7,151.67

 

20278                       TOP CUT LAWN CARE & IRRIGATION

       I-51591              LAWN CARE FOR 1900 S CAGE        R    9/10/2014                                079522

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          LAWN CARE FOR 1900 S       852.00                                 852.00

 

38120                       ARGELIO TREVINO

       I-683218             PLUMBING SERVICES                R    9/10/2014                                079523

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PLUMBING SERVICES          185.00

       I-683219             PLUMBING SERVICES                R    9/10/2014                                079523

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PLUMBING SERVICES          100.00                                 285.00

 

39690                       U.S. BANK  EQUIPMENT FINANCE,

       I-260010723          XEROX COPIERS                    R    9/10/2014                                079524

        01  51000-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         XEROX COPIERS              276.00

        01  52200-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         XEROX COPIERS              133.13

        01  52700-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         XEROX COPIERS              125.00

        01  51400-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      XEROX COPIERS              100.00

        01  51700-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      XEROX COPIERS              128.00

        30  52600-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTAL       XEROX COPIERS              112.87                                 875.00

 

39690                       U.S. BANK  EQUIPMENT FINANCE,

       I-260760152          XEROX COPIERS                    R    9/10/2014                                079525

        01  51200-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      XEROX COPIERS            1,275.00                               1,275.00

 

21021                       UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC.

       I-1905848            LINEN BAGS,SHEETS                R    9/10/2014                                079526

        01  51500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           LINEN BAGS,SHEETS          261.56

       I-1906011            LINEN BAGS,SCRAPER               R    9/10/2014                                079526

        75  51000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           LINEN BAGS,SCRAPER         153.94

       I-1906834            SHEETS,LINEN BAGS,HND TWL        R    9/10/2014                                079526

        01  51500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           SHEETS,LINEN BAGS,HN       258.59                                 674.09

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      34

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

29050                       UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC.

       I-2312275            MOPS,MATS                        R    9/10/2014                                079527

        20  51000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           MOPS,MATS                  112.42

       I-2314181            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        70  51000-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS               331.11

       I-2314330            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  52500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                 6.37

        01  51500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS               177.97

       I-2314332            SCRAPER,MATS,WIPERS              R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  52500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           SCRAPER,MATS,WIPERS         20.00

        01  51500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           SCRAPER,MATS,WIPERS        442.25

       I-2314450            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        60  58400-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                57.20

       I-2314452            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                62.94

       I-2314454            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        60  58300-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                79.53

       I-2314456            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  52200-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                65.36

       I-2314457            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        55  53500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                20.40

       I-2314458            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        60  58200-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                41.34

       I-2314460            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        75  51000-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                52.04

       I-2314462            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                41.75

       I-2314463            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                35.38

       I-2314464            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                28.37

       I-2314465            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                35.65

       I-2314466            PANTS,SHIRTS,MATS                R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            MATS                        15.80

        01  52700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                34.06

       I-2314517            DRY MOP,WET MOPS                 R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            DRY MOP,WET MOPS            23.80

       I-2314524            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                14.52

       I-2314590            MOPS WET & DRY                   R    9/10/2014                                079527

        20  51000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           MOPS WET & DRY             112.42

       I-2316557            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        70  51000-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS               255.31

       I-2316706            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  52500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                 6.37

        01  51500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS               177.16

       I-2316708            MOPS,SCRAPER,MATS,WIPERS         R    9/10/2014                                079527
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29050                       UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INCCONT

       I-2316708            MOPS,SCRAPER,MATS,WIPERS         R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  52500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           MOPS,SCRAPER,MATS,WI        10.00

        01  51500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           MOPS,SCRAPER,MATS,WI       126.51

       I-2316822            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        60  58400-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                50.88

       I-2316824            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        55  53500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                14.76

        01  51700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS               164.05

       I-2316826            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        60  58300-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                73.20

       I-2316827            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  52200-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                65.36

       I-2316830            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        60  58200-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS               117.65

       I-2316837            PANTS,SHIRTS,MATS                R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            MATS                        15.80

        01  52700-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS,MATS           34.06

       I-2316886            DRY MOP,WET MOPS                 R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            DRY MOP,WET MOPS            23.80

       I-2316893            PANTS,SHIRTS                     R    9/10/2014                                079527

        01  51500-1110      UNIFORMS                      PANTS,SHIRTS                14.52                               2,960.11

 

55420                       US FOODS, INC.

       C-5958455CM          BEANS,POTATOES,BEEF,BACON        R    9/10/2014                                079533

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEANS,POTATOES,BEEF,       225.29CR

       I-4236716            BEANS,POTATOES,BEEF,BACON        R    9/10/2014                                079533

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEANS,POTATOES,BEEF,       384.79                                 159.50

 

21106                       USABLUEBOOK

       I-424129             CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079534

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  698.65

       I-SC5063             USABLUEBOOK                      R    9/10/2014                                079534

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     USABLUEBOOK                 15.52                                 714.17

 

22109                       VALLEY OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

       I-320718             GEAR HEAD ASSY,BOLT, HEX 5X25    R    9/10/2014                                079535

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      GEAR HEAD ASSY,BOLT,       119.07

       I-331947             FILTER,DIAGNOSTIC FEE,SPA        R    9/10/2014                                079535

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FILTER,DIAGNOSTIC FE        55.40

       I-331952             FILTER,DIAGNOSTIC FEE,SPA        R    9/10/2014                                079535

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FILTER,DIAGNOSTIC FE       118.32

       I-331953             FILTER,DIAGNOSTIC FEE,SPA        R    9/10/2014                                079535

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FILTER,DIAGNOSTIC FE       120.06                                 412.85
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22400                       ROY SNELL JR.

       I-082114             OAK TREE TRIMMING                R    9/10/2014                                079536

        40  51000-9970      BEAUTIFICATION EXPENSE        OAK TREE TRIMMING        1,200.00                               1,200.00

 

22140                       VALMAC ELECTRIC SUPPLY

       I-4437-583179        LAMP,HARD HAT,PLTC BUSH          R    9/10/2014                                079537

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LAMP,HARD HAT,PLTC B        21.08

       I-4437-583191        LAMP,HARD HAT,PLTC BUSH          R    9/10/2014                                079537

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LAMP,HARD HAT,PLTC B       160.38

       I-4437-583283        LAMP,HARD HAT,PLTC BUSH          R    9/10/2014                                079537

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LAMP,HARD HAT,PLTC B        73.18                                 254.64

 

61030                       WHOLESALE CHEMICAL COMPANY INC

       I-143205             CHEMICALS                        R    9/10/2014                                079538

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                2,970.00                               2,970.00

 

23152                       WINDSHIELDS XPRESS

       I-522                DOOR GLASS, LABOR                R    9/10/2014                                079539

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DOOR GLASS, LABOR          125.00

       I-523                DOOR GLASS, LABOR                R    9/10/2014                                079539

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DOOR GLASS, LABOR          125.00                                 250.00

 

23168                       WORLD CONNECTIONS, INC.

       I-0165204            AIRFARE - H.PEDRAZA&S.PADRON     R    9/10/2014                                079540

        01  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             AIRFARE - H.PEDRAZA&       340.00

       I-0165772            AIRFARE - L.PALACIOS             R    9/10/2014                                079540

        01  53000-9926-1    CITY COMMISSION TRAVEL EXPENSEAIRFARE - L.PALACIOS     1,063.20

       I-0165867            AIRFARE - J.AGUILAR              R    9/10/2014                                079540

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             AIRFARE - J.AGUILAR        591.20

       I-161257             AIRFARE-J.FARIAS,A.BROUWEN       R    9/10/2014                                079540

        01  53000-9926-1    CITY COMMISSION TRAVEL EXPENSEAIRFARE-J.FARIAS,A.B       460.92

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             AIRFARE-J.FARIAS,A.B       460.92                               2,916.24

 

03130                       CITY OF PHARR-WATER FUND

       I-1026AUG14          WATER BILL                       R    9/12/2014                                079541

        01  52200-5507      UTILITIES                     WATER BILL                 193.07                                 193.07

 

10310                       MELHART MUSIC CENTER

       I-2550157            3 DOORS DOWN PRODUCTION          R    9/12/2014                                079542

        20  1-1234          A/R - TICKE SALES             3 DOORS DOWN PRODUCT     2,500.00                               2,500.00

 

11320                       ISELDA GARZA

       I-201409128497       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    9/12/2014                                079543

        01  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       109.55

        01  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        31.23                                 140.78

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      37

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

16272                       THE PRUNEDA LAW FIRM,PLLC

       I-AUG2014            LEGAL SERVICES FOR AUG.2014      R    9/12/2014                                079544

        70  51000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     LEGAL SERVICES FOR A     4,585.29

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     LEGAL SERVICES FOR A     9,170.58

        60  58700-9905      LEGAL FEE                     LEGAL SERVICES FOR A     4,585.29                              18,341.16

 

20133                       SHELL

       I-71145409           FUEL                             R    9/12/2014                                079545

        01  51200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL                       191.56                                 191.56

 

20152                       TML INTERGOVERNMENTAL RISK POO

       I-SEPT2014           CONTRIBUTION FOR SEPT.2014       R    9/12/2014                                079546

        01  51200-5532      INSURANCE                     CONTRIBUTION FOR SEP     7,361.31

        01  52200-5532      INSURANCE                     CONTRIBUTION FOR SEP     1,872.30

        01  52700-5532      INSURANCE                     CONTRIBUTION FOR SEP     3,430.91                              12,664.52

 

21125                       UPPER VALLEY MAIL SERV.

       I-AUG14              POSTAGE FOR AUG2014              R    9/12/2014                                079547

        01  51000-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014         36.73

        01  51100-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014        547.13

        01  51200-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014        122.68

        01  51400-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014        127.93

        01  51700-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014          6.85

        01  52700-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014        195.63

        01  52800-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014          6.44

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    POSTAGE FOR AUG2014        134.89

        30  52600-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014         19.94

        60  58200-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014          6.85

        70  51000-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE FOR AUG2014          0.46                               1,205.53

 

23101                       WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING

       I-5001476430         COPYSTAR COPIER                  R    9/12/2014                                079549

        01  51100-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         COPYSTAR COPIER            233.69                                 233.69

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42245982         FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT                 R    9/12/2014                                079550

        70  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT            61.36                                  61.36

 

43210                       R.N. GARCIA INDUSTRIES LLC

       I-201409128499       CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QUITE RIOT,    R    9/12/2014                                079551

        20  1-1234          A/R - TICKE SALES             CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU    14,883.86

        20  51000-5530-5    ARTISTIC CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU    11,250.00

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU       614.32

        20  51000-5530-7    VENUE RENTAL                  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     1,000.00CR

        20  51000-5530-5    ARTISTIC CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU    15,000.00

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     4,500.00

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU       772.26

        20  51000-5530-7    VENUE RENTAL                  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     1,000.00CR
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43210                       R.N. GARCIA INDUSTRIESCONT

       I-201409128499       CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QUITE RIOT,    R    9/12/2014                                079551

        20  51000-5530-5    ARTISTIC CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     3,875.00

        20  51000-5530-7    VENUE RENTAL                  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     1,000.00CR

        20  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     2,500.50

        20  51000-5530-7    VENUE RENTAL                  CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     1,000.00CR

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU     6,818.77CR

        20  1-1232-03       A/R - PROMOTER RAUL GARCIA    CLOSEOUTS,WARINER,QU    12,530.00CR                            30,047.17

 

43210                       R.N. GARCIA INDUSTRIES LLC

       I-201409128500       CLOSEOUT TOBY KEITH 8/15/14      R    9/12/2014                                079553

        20  51000-5538      TOBY KEITH EVENT              CLOSEOUT TOBY KEITH     31,905.29

        20  1-1232          A/R - PROMOTER EVENT CENTER   CLOSEOUT TOBY KEITH     19,405.29CR                            12,500.00

 

52020                       PHARR COMMUNITY THEATER

       I-201409118496       PLAYBILL AD                      V    9/12/2014                                079554         1,500.00

 

52020                       PHARR COMMUNITY THEATER

       M-CHECK              PHARR COMMUNITY THEATER VOIDED   V    9/12/2014                                079554         1,500.00CR

 

56160                       U S CONSOLIDATED HEALTH EXCHAN

       I-SEPT2014           CONSULTANT FEES SEPT.2014        R    9/12/2014                                079555

        01  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       103.32

        01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        82.23

        01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT     1,257.63

        01  51400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        34.85

        01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       575.35

        01  51600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        59.49

        01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       288.66

        01  51800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        56.83

        01  52000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       123.20

        01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       165.88

        01  52500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        34.85

        01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       130.56

        01  52800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        33.96

        20  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        33.19

        60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        71.36

        60  58200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        67.93

        60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       147.66

        60  58400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       112.45

        55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        37.17

        70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       132.87

        30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        33.43

        75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT       103.13

        86  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES SEPT        24.63                               3,710.63
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60760                       MARCELA PENA

       I-201409128501       MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT AUG.14     R    9/12/2014                                079558

        20  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE REIMBURSEMEN        51.41                                  51.41

 

61110                       UTA/BPI

       I-201409128498       REGIS. FEE G.MARTINEZ            R    9/12/2014                                079559

        01  52700-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGIS. FEE G.MARTINE       300.00                                 300.00

 

1                           PENA, REBECCA

       I-000201409088345    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079560

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            00-0750-00                  38.27                                  38.27

 

1                           MELECIO, OLGA

       I-000201409088346    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079561

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            02-5485-06                   5.63                                   5.63

 

1                           DANDRIGE, JOHN W JR

       I-000201409088347    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079562

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            03-2585-07                  20.75                                  20.75

 

1                           PANTOJA GTZ., ELIZAB

       I-000201409088348    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079563

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            04-3760-06                  68.78                                  68.78

 

1                           ALONZO, JOSE G

       I-000201409088349    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079564

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            05-2090-02                  37.18                                  37.18

 

1                           TAPIA, FRANCISCA IRE

       I-000201409088350    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079565

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            06-6900-02                  26.30                                  26.30

 

1                           ROSALIO M ORTEGA MEJ

       I-000201409088351    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079566

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            08-0485-05                  84.79                                  84.79

 

1                           RAMIREZ, JUAN A

       I-000201409088352    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079567

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            08-1580-01                 100.00                                 100.00

 

1                           LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

       I-000201409088353    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079568

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            09-0035-00                  93.34                                  93.34
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1                           CHRIS PENA, JORGE MA

       I-000201409088354    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079569

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            09-2242-00                   3.54                                   3.54

 

1                           MORALES, MIGUEL ANGE

       I-000201409088355    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079570

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            11-2865-22                 103.97                                 103.97

 

1                           LOPEZ, VICTOR

       I-000201409088356    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079571

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            11-4130-13                  69.04                                  69.04

 

1                           ESTATE OF NOE GARZA

       I-000201409088357    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079572

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            12-2289-02                  97.23                                  97.23

 

1                           PEREZ, MONICA Y

       I-000201409088358    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079573

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            13-0380-07                  82.22                                  82.22

 

1                           PEREZ, MARIA

       I-000201409088359    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079574

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            14-0370-09                 106.69                                 106.69

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

       I-000201409088360    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079575

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-1770-05                  12.47                                  12.47

 

1                           THERA-CARE REHAB SER

       I-000201409088361    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079576

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-3770-03                  97.17                                  97.17

 

1                           AVILA, JOSE I

       I-000201409088362    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079577

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-3999-14                 108.81                                 108.81

 

1                           ELIZONDO, JUANA

       I-000201409088363    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079578

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-4042-11                  60.35                                  60.35

 

1                           AMADOR, MARIO

       I-000201409088364    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079579

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-4052-09                  41.51                                  41.51
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1                           SANCHEZ, REBECCA NIN

       I-000201409088365    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079580

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-4076-07                   2.80                                   2.80

 

1                           VELASQUEZ, NORMA IDA

       I-000201409088366    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079581

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-4078-08                  66.20                                  66.20

 

1                           DE LA GARZA, EDDICA

       I-000201409088367    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079582

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-7660-05                   2.53                                   2.53

 

1                           RANGEL, ANSELMO H

       I-000201409088368    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079583

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-7792-03                  47.85                                  47.85

 

1                           TORRES, JOSE ROBERTO

       I-000201409088369    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079584

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6144-06                  46.85                                  46.85

 

1                           BARNES, RAYMOND RAY

       I-000201409088370    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079585

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6152-06                  89.14                                  89.14

 

1                           LEAL, JANNETTE

       I-000201409088371    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079586

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6242-03                  16.78                                  16.78

 

1                           MORALES, JAIME

       I-000201409088372    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079587

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6316-04                 108.45                                 108.45

 

1                           MEDINA, MARCO A

       I-000201409088373    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079588

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6368-05                  27.69                                  27.69

 

1                           RAMIREZ, JESUS

       I-000201409088374    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079589

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6514-03                  10.89                                  10.89

 

1                           MENDOZA, EDUARDO U

       I-000201409088375    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079590

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            21-1810-01                  62.50                                  62.50
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1                           YONG, AH HOCK

       I-000201409088376    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079591

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0242-07                 126.39                                 126.39

 

1                           LOZADA-LARA, MARIA D

       I-000201409088377    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079592

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0258-05                  25.89                                  25.89

 

1                           RIVERA, KERRY

       I-000201409088378    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079593

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0424-05                  43.61                                  43.61

 

1                           DE LEON, YVONNE

       I-000201409088379    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079594

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0538-05                  48.98                                  48.98

 

1                           TREVINO, VICTOR

       I-000201409088380    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079595

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0616-04                  77.67                                  77.67

 

1                           CASTANEDA, ELVIA NID

       I-000201409088381    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079596

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0818-06                  97.23                                  97.23

 

1                           GARCIA, EPIFANIO

       I-000201409088382    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079597

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0986-02                  58.64                                  58.64

 

1                           FUETES-GARZA, ALEJAN

       I-000201409088383    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079598

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-1140-12                  33.92                                  33.92

 

1                           ALATORRE, JAVIER II

       I-000201409088384    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079599

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            26-0200-03                   3.13                                   3.13

 

1                           AVILA, EDITH

       I-000201409088385    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079600

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            26-9440-03                  22.12                                  22.12

 

1                           RIOS, JEANETTE

       I-000201409088386    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079601

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            27-1900-10                   3.08                                   3.08
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1                           NINO, VALERIA R.

       I-000201409088387    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079602

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            28-0316-01                   5.68                                   5.68

 

1                           MORENO, BRENDA LEE

       I-000201409088388    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079603

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            28-0362-04                  71.06                                  71.06

 

1                           CASTLE BRIDGE HOMES

       I-000201409088389    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079604

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            28-3536-00                  80.88                                  80.88

 

1                           GALLEGOS, REBECCA

       I-000201409088390    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079605

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-4652-08                  28.96                                  28.96

 

1                           OLVERA, JORGE EFREN

       I-000201409088391    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079606

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-5240-16                  53.18                                  53.18

 

1                           DODGE, WILLIAM

       I-000201409088392    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079607

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-5590-05                  88.41                                  88.41

 

1                           VELA HERRERA, GRISEL

       I-000201409088393    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079608

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-9020-09                   2.00                                   2.00

 

1                           HERRERA, FRANCISCO

       I-000201409088394    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079609

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            35-0830-21                  62.08                                  62.08

 

1                           BENITEZ, ANDRES F

       I-000201409088395    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079610

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            35-4673-03                 143.63                                 143.63

 

1                           MY PLACE HOMES

       I-000201409088396    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079611

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            36-0180-00                 100.67                                 100.67

 

1                           LOPEZ, JOANA

       I-000201409088397    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079612

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7260-11                 105.15                                 105.15
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1                           VALENCIA DEL TO, RAM

       I-000201409088398    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079613

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7532-07                  58.45                                  58.45

 

1                           VILLARREAL, DANIELA

       I-000201409088399    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079614

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7692-05                  27.54                                  27.54

 

1                           DE LA ROSA, BRENDA M

       I-000201409088400    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079615

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7793-06                  21.34                                  21.34

 

1                           GARZA, KARLA

       I-000201409088401    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079616

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7910-06                 119.10                                 119.10

 

1                           CRUZ, ALEXANDRA

       I-000201409088402    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079617

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7934-05                  68.13                                  68.13

 

1                           CASANOVA, MARIA DE J

       I-000201409088403    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079618

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8063-03                  38.60                                  38.60

 

1                           RUEDA BARRAGAN , MAR

       I-000201409088404    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079619

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8222-07                  41.49                                  41.49

 

1                           NEW SOUND HEARING AI

       I-000201409088405    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079620

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            38-3045-00                  32.80                                  32.80

 

1                           KENT, ROBERT LEE

       I-000201409088406    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079621

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            38-7428-02                 101.46                                 101.46

 

1                           SELEGNA INVESTMENTS

       I-000201409088407    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079622

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-0660-01                  57.08                                  57.08

 

1                           SELEGNA INVESTMENTS

       I-000201409088408    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079623

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-0850-01                 119.86                                 119.86

 



10/01/2014  8:59 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      45

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 9/01/2014 THRU  9/30/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

1                           ROBLES, CASSANDRA RA

       I-000201409088409    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079624

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-1530-08                 121.14                                 121.14

 

1                           PEREZ, GUADALUPE

       I-000201409088410    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079625

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-1960-02                 104.57                                 104.57

 

1                           ESPINAS, KRISMARIE

       I-000201409088411    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079626

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-2002-03                  28.77                                  28.77

 

1                           RUBIO, ERIC

       I-000201409088412    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079627

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-2490-05                 108.03                                 108.03

 

1                           TREVINO, ALMA

       I-000201409088413    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079628

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-2970-07                 101.47                                 101.47

 

1                           LOPEZ, DELIA

       I-000201409088414    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079629

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3010-01                  94.11                                  94.11

 

1                           BALLADAREZ, FERNANDO

       I-000201409088415    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079630

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3190-07                  53.04                                  53.04

 

1                           CHAVERRI, KRYSTAL

       I-000201409088416    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079631

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3380-08                  36.32                                  36.32

 

1                           RAMIREZ LIRA, JAQUEL

       I-000201409088417    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079632

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3440-02                  50.54                                  50.54

 

1                           ALVARES FLORES , OFE

       I-000201409088418    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079633

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3680-05                 127.64                                 127.64

 

1                           PEREZ, JOSE ROGELIO

       I-000201409088419    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079634

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3960-06                 111.36                                 111.36
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1                           LOPEZ, GLORIA OLVIDO

       I-000201409088420    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079635

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3970-06                  17.72                                  17.72

 

1                           FLORES, ALFREDO JR

       I-000201409088421    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079636

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-5390-09                 115.37                                 115.37

 

1                           AHUMADA, JULIE ANN

       I-000201409088422    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079637

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-5510-03                  73.69                                  73.69

 

1                           GARZA JR, MELECIO

       I-000201409088423    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079638

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-5530-05                 109.75                                 109.75

 

1                           HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN A

       I-000201409088424    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079639

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-6220-04                   7.14                                   7.14

 

1                           LUNA, ALFONSO

       I-000201409088425    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079640

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0768-09                  42.61                                  42.61

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ JR, ROGELI

       I-000201409088426    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079641

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0778-05                  60.98                                  60.98

 

1                           SANCHEZ, STEVE

       I-000201409088427    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079642

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-1399-06                  14.56                                  14.56

 

1                           TORRES MENDEZ, ARMAN

       I-000201409088428    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079643

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            44-6800-05                  51.32                                  51.32

 

1                           ASH, MELISSA

       I-000201409088429    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079644

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2275-06                  64.91                                  64.91

 

1                           MEDINA, EVELYN

       I-000201409088430    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079645

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2535-09                   0.48                                   0.48
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1                           PLAZOLA, ARMINDA

       I-000201409088431    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079646

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2545-08                 123.76                                 123.76

 

1                           GONZALEZ, CHRISTOPHE

       I-000201409088432    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079647

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2815-02                 124.37                                 124.37

 

1                           HINOJOSA, GWEN N.

       I-000201409088433    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079648

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2835-01                  55.44                                  55.44

 

1                           MORRIS, RACHEL

       I-000201409088434    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079649

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3170-09                  75.97                                  75.97

 

1                           CANTU, BRENDA

       I-000201409088435    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079650

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3235-07                 117.13                                 117.13

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088436    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079651

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3405-00                 110.69                                 110.69

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088437    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079652

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3410-00                 127.70                                 127.70

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088438    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079653

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3415-00                 126.86                                 126.86

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088439    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079654

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3420-00                 124.71                                 124.71

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088440    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079655

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3425-00                 127.58                                 127.58

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088441    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079656

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3455-00                  68.19                                  68.19
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1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088442    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079657

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3460-00                  57.58                                  57.58

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088443    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079658

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3465-00                  78.62                                  78.62

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088444    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079659

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3470-00                  78.62                                  78.62

 

1                           RT CONSTRUCTION

       I-000201409088445    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079660

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3475-00                  74.68                                  74.68

 

1                           SILVA, JANICE B.

       I-000201409088446    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079661

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-0938-06                 117.43                                 117.43

 

1                           GOMEZ, LUIS

       I-000201409088447    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079662

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1064-06                   4.29                                   4.29

 

1                           PALACIOS, JAVIER H J

       I-000201409088448    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079663

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1078-03                   7.36                                   7.36

 

1                           MARTINEZ, MELISSA

       I-000201409088449    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079664

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1160-04                 118.26                                 118.26

 

1                           MENCHACA, JUAN MANUE

       I-000201409088450    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079665

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1170-02                  51.78                                  51.78

 

1                           MORALES, ERIKA Y

       I-000201409088451    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079666

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1190-04                  85.49                                  85.49

 

1                           MORENO, AIDA

       I-000201409088452    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079667

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1242-01                  48.73                                  48.73
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1                           BURCIAGA, ANDRYA

       I-000201409088453    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079668

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1258-07                  51.54                                  51.54

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

       I-000201409088454    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079669

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-8475-04                 100.00                                 100.00

 

1                           TREVINO, ELISA

       I-000201409088455    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079670

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-8866-01                  46.98                                  46.98

 

1                           TREVINO, PAUL & PAME

       I-000201409088456    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079671

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            47-3010-03                 135.61                                 135.61

 

1                           THE PRACTICE TEE DRI

       I-000201409088457    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079672

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            47-5920-00                  56.19                                  56.19

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, ALDO

       I-000201409088458    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079673

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            47-7670-00                  21.51                                  21.51

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, ALDO

       I-000201409088459    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079674

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            47-7676-00                 101.47                                 101.47

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, ALDO

       I-000201409088460    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079675

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            47-7678-00                  66.45                                  66.45

 

1                           CLARK, STEPHEN

       I-000201409088461    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079676

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            50-1560-03                  83.77                                  83.77

 

1                           HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL M

       I-000201409088462    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079677

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            51-0220-16                  36.31                                  36.31

 

1                           WANNEMACHER, AUDRA L

       I-000201409088463    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079678

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            51-0282-08                  55.27                                  55.27
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1                           RAMEY, BILLY GENE

       I-000201409088464    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079679

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            51-1890-07                  58.94                                  58.94

 

1                           LUNA, FERNANDO

       I-000201409088465    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079680

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            51-3230-02                  32.58                                  32.58

 

1                           COLUNGA, AARON

       I-000201409088466    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079681

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            52-2074-06                  69.81                                  69.81

 

1                           BRINGAS, JOSE

       I-000201409088467    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079682

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            52-3540-08                  69.10                                  69.10

 

1                           VERTURO CONST

       I-000201409088468    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079683

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-0550-00                  99.19                                  99.19

 

1                           SALAZAR, SUSANA A

       I-000201409088469    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079684

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-0710-01                  57.75                                  57.75

 

1                           PEREZ, JACQUELINE

       I-000201409088470    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079685

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-0770-01                  52.57                                  52.57

 

1                           TORRES, EFRAIN

       I-000201409088471    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079686

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-0960-02                 126.52                                 126.52

 

1                           CERES, ALEJANDRO

       I-000201409088472    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079687

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-1030-01                  67.84                                  67.84

 

1                           VERTURO CONST

       I-000201409088473    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079688

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-1210-00                 123.99                                 123.99

 

1                           VERTURO CONST

       I-000201409088474    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079689

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-1230-00                 116.76                                 116.76
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1                           CAVAZOS, JOSE SANTOS

       I-000201409088475    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079690

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            67-2260-00                  79.82                                  79.82

 

1                           CARDENAS, ANTONIO

       I-000201409088476    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079691

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            72-0885-01                   9.15                                   9.15

 

1                           VALDEZ, JORGE MONTEM

       I-000201409088477    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079692

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            75-3226-03                  72.45                                  72.45

 

1                           BARRERA, ALFONSO

       I-000201409088478    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079693

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            77-4574-02                  67.48                                  67.48

 

1                           NAVARRO, JAIME JR.

       I-000201409088479    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079694

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            77-4621-01                  25.26                                  25.26

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, ANA GRACI

       I-000201409088480    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079695

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            78-0744-02                 111.41                                 111.41

 

1                           BETO'S FRAMING & CON

       I-000201409088481    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079696

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            79-0204-00                 102.36                                 102.36

 

1                           VASQUEZ Jr., AMADOR

       I-000201409088482    US REFUND                        R    9/15/2014                                079697

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            80-0556-01                  67.96                                  67.96

 

01387                       A & H PAINTING

       I-1362               RECYCLE CENTER RESTROOM REPAIR   R    9/16/2014                                079698

        01  51700-8805      SITE IMPROVEMENTS             RECYCLE CENTER RESTR     1,700.00                               1,700.00

 

01387                       A & H PAINTING

       I-1490               REPAIR LIGHTS/FLAG POLES         R    9/16/2014                                079699

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            REPAIR LIGHTS/FLAG P       300.00                                 300.00

 

02268                       FRED BROUWEN

       I-201409168511       SAN LUIS POTOSI,KMEX 9/4-9/6     R    9/16/2014                                079700

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             SAN LUIS POTOSI,KMEX       113.21                                 113.21
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07073                       JAIME R. GUZMAN

       I-201409168512       PURCHASE RAFFLE PRIZES           R    9/16/2014                                079701

        25  2-1530          ESCROW- PUBLIC SAFETY FEST    PURCHASE RAFFLE PRIZ     1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

07158                       ROBERTO GARZA

       I-09192014           09/19/2014 PAYROLL               R    9/16/2014                                079702

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          09/19/2014 PAYROLL       1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

11040                       HERIBERTO DE LEON

       I-201409168516       PER DIEM - ENERGY MANGMT SYSTE   R    9/16/2014                                079703

        60  58400-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             PER DIEM - ENERGY MA        30.00                                  30.00

 

16092                       HILDA PEDRAZA

       I-201409168522       DOUGHNUTS/CUSTOMER SERV.TRAIN    R    9/16/2014                                079704

        01  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DOUGHNUTS/CUSTOMER S        28.00                                  28.00

 

17260                       OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

       I-965-13053          B.FUENTES-2014 OPEN GOV. CONF.   R    9/16/2014                                079705

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             B.FUENTES-2014 OPEN        215.00                                 215.00

 

18127                       ROMEO ROSALES

       I-201409158505       PER DIEM - 35TH ANNUAL TX HISP   R    9/16/2014                                079706

        01  52000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             PER DIEM - 35TH ANNU        30.00                                  30.00

 

19343                       LUIS SINGLETERRY

       I-09192014           9/19/14 PAYROLL - LEVY           R    9/16/2014                                079707

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          9/19/14 PAYROLL - LE       390.38                                 390.38

 

20023                       TEXAS COMMISSION ON FIRE PROTE

       I-105744             RENEWAL CERTIFICATION            R    9/16/2014                                079708

        01  51500-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           RENEWAL CERTIFICATIO     5,610.00                               5,610.00

 

20023                       TEXAS COMMISSION ON FIRE PROTE

       I-201409168520       DRIVER/OPOERATOR CERTIFICATION   R    9/16/2014                                079709

        01  51500-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           DRIVER/OPOERATOR CER       680.00                                 680.00

 

23174                       WORLD CLASS TRAINING

       I-2014230            CUSTOMER SERVICE EXCELLENCE      R    9/16/2014                                079710

        01  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             CUSTOMER SERVICE EXC     3,900.00                               3,900.00

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP42281055         FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT.                R    9/16/2014                                079711

        70  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT.          307.17                                 307.17
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29150                       UNITED STATES TREASURY

       I-201409158503       L.SINGLETERRY - LEVY 9/19/14     R    9/16/2014                                079712
